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1 1 28380 USMAN WAHAB MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.3681.UP STNK E7875254 99000 1000

2 2 28381 DG TALLI MAKASSAR 291.1 DD.2247.;SA STNK E7875252 99000 1000

3 3 28382 RIHAR DE JONI DAYA 281.1 DD.4146.KI STNK E7875161 99000 1000

4 4 28383 EKA U PANDANG 291.2 DP.3389.IM STNK E7875144 99000 1000

5 5 28384 ST RAHMA CAMBAYA 281.1 DD.4319.VJ STNK E7874030 49000 1000

6 6 28385 DWI ASTUTI JL.PAREMAN 287.1 DD.4783.VJ STNK E7874416 99000 1000

7 7 28386 NUR AFNI HUSEIN JL.R WALI 287.1 DD.3098.MS STNK E7874419 174000 1000

8 8 28387 SST SULEHA JL.DG TATA 287.1 DD.5437.CH STNK E7874420 99000 1000

9 9 28388 DIONSIUS P U PANDANG 282.2 DD.3836 .U STNK E7874029 99000 1000

10 10 28389 A YUSRIANI JL.B PANGASSENG 288.2 DD.1275.KJ STNK E7873770 149000 1000

11 11 28390 A MARDAMA U PANDANG 291.1 DD.2855.KO STNK E7873904 49000 1000

12 12 28391 ZAKARIA BTN SARANA INDAH 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875075 99000 1000

13 13 28392 RAHMAT S MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.6010.XL SIM.C E7873896 149000 1000

14 14 28393 HASBULLAH JL.A TONRO 287.1 DD.5959.XY SIM.C E7874616 99000 1000

15 15 28394 FERY LUWU 288.1 DD.3333.XX SIM.C E7874042 99000 1000

16 16 28395 YANI ASFIANI B KUMBA 291.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7870551 99000 1000

17 17 28396 ZAINUDDIN JL.M GUSUNG 291.1 DD.4055.LY ST.C E7874262 174000 1000

18 18 28397 PASKALIS JL.GB  PUTIH 283.1 DD.2681.KK STNK. E7875341 49000 1000

19 19 28398 TIA CHEJIANA JL.ST LAUDDIN 281.1 DD.1561.IF STNK E7874171 49000 1000

20 20 28399 WAHYUNI U PANDANG 287.1 DD.2267.UM STNK E7874486 99000 1000

21 21 28400 RAHMATULLAH SIDRAP 287.1 DP.3830.CB STNK E7874487 99000 1000

22 22 28401 KARDIANSYAH GOWA 287.1 DD.5440.NY STNK E7874485 99000 1000

23 23 28402 MUH J RAMADHAN TAKALAR 287.1 DD.5867.QT STNK E7874488 99000 1000

24 24 28403 DICKY EVSAL MAKASSAR 291.2 DD.6816.OS STNK E7870210 99000 1000

25 25 28404 GLEN A JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 291.1 DD.4878.CI STNK E7870188 149000 1000

26 26 28405 ABD FAJAR U PANDANG 287.1 DD.6282.HT STNK E7875336 99000 1000

27 27 28406 ULFA JL.DG PASAWI 288.2 DD.6614.VF STNK E7875114 99000 1000

28 28 28407 HAMSAH GOWA 281.1 DD.6816.MS STNK E7875115 99000 1000

29 29 28408 ASRIANI ANTANG 288.2 DD.3095.LV STNK E7875152 99000 1000

30 30 28409 MUH RESTU GOWA 287.2 DD.6177.NL STNK E7874834 99000 1000

31 31 28410 MUH ZUKRILLAH JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 287.1 DD.2248;.AR STNK E7874664 99000 1000

32 32 28411 JONATAN ALLO JL.SERMANI 287.1 DD.4692. U STNK E7875217 99000 1000

33 33 28412 JAMALUDDIN JL.H MURNI 287.1 DD.4692.SK STNK E7875218 99000 1000
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34 34 28413 NURAIN KIMIN JL.B PANGASSENG 281.1 DD.5573.VA STNK E7875216 99000 1000

35 35 28414 PRAYAGO SAPUTRA JL.MAMOA 288.1 DD.5527.SV SIM,C E7875411 99000 1000

36 36 28415 ILHAM B KUMBA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.BIIU E7875412 174000 1000

37 37 28416 SAIDIL MUH SAFA PANKEP 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874930 99000 1000

38 38 28417 ARIF LAKSANA JL.PAMPANG 288.1 DD.6182.RY SIM.C E7875160 99000 1000

39 39 28418 M FAJAR U PANDANG 291.2 DD. --------- SIM.C E7864789 99000 1000

40 40 28419 FITRI RAMAHDAN MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.3435.F SIM.C E7875260 99000 1000

41 41 28420 RIKY ARDIYANSAH LUWU 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874959 99000 1000

42 42 28421 ERWANSYAH PANKEP 288.1 DD.1046.EM SIM.A E7875430 149000 1000

43 43 28422 ASRIADI SE MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1870.SK SIM.A E7875429 149000 1000

44 44 28423 SAENAL PANKEP 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874958 99000 1000

45 45 28424 M RAHMAT JL.ST LAUDDIN 288.1 DD.1694.SI SIM.A E7875443 149000 1000

46 46 28425 AHYAR JL.TARAKAN 288.1 DD.1016. M SIM.A E7875442 149000 1000

47 47 28426 FERDIANUS JL. P KEMERDEKAAN 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875436 149000 1000

48 48 28427 M ZULKIFLINUH JL.R WALI 288.1 DD.1325.TU SIM.A E7875112 149000 1000

49 49 28428 BUDI KURNIAWAN MAKASSAR 289.6 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875082 174000 1000

50 50 28429 ARNI PUTRI A JL.ST ALAUDDIN 280.1 DD.4186.QN SIM.C E7875084 49000 1000

51 51 28430 ADY AMIR JL.DG NGADDE 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874952 99000 1000

52 52 28431 INDRA BANSAWAN JL.NURI BARU 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7871447 49000 1000

53 53 28432 PROF DR SUDDINGMSORS JL.APP. RANI 281.1 DD.6967.XF STNK E7875213 99000 1000

54 54 28433 ADY U PANDANG 288.2 DD.1525.RJ STNK E7875214 149000 1000

55 55 28434 YOS KAMPENSIUS U PANDANG 287.1 DD.5639.UU STNK E7875219 99000 1000

56 56 28435 MUSRIADI JL.HERTASNING 288.1 DD.1839.SF STNK E7874360 149000 1000

57 57 28436 DRS ZAENAL JL.KUMALA 288.2 DD.1061.OI STNK E7875426 199000 1000

58 58 28437 NELLY PUSPITA ANTANG 288.2 DD.1922.RS STNK E7875413 149000 1000

59 59 28438 MUH SABRI JL.MUH JUFRI 291.2 DD.5779.AD STNK E7874480 49000 1000

60 60 28439 AHMAD KHAIR JL.ST ABDULLAH 281.1 DD.5737.VJ STNK E7874966 149000 1000

61 61 28440 ILHAM IBRAHIM MAROS 287.1 DD.3910.MN STNK E7874477 99000 1000

62 62 28441 MUH YASIM JL.ABLAM 281.1 DD.3971.XN STNK E7875151 99000 1000

63 63 28442 M WIDYA ASTUTI U PANDANG 287.1 DD.5330.KF STNK E7873986 99000 1000

64 64 28443 M SAING TAKALAR 287.1 DD.4484.CO STNK E7873110 99000 1000

65 65 28444 SYEFANI JL.S POSO 287.2 DD.1295.MO STNK E7874581 149000 1000

66 66 28445 MUH ALI PANKEP 287.1 DD.1415.AQ STNK E7875080 149000 1000

67 67 28446 OKTAVIANUS BTN M UPA 282.3 DD.1231.RT STNK E7875175 199000 1000

68 68 28447 FAHMI BTN M UPA 281.1 DD.6504.SSI STNK E7875074 99000 1000

69 69 28448 RIMA A JL.T LATE 291.1 DD.4046.SE STNK. E7874043 49000 1000

70 70 28449 A RAHMATULLAH JL.BARUKANG 291.2 DD.6980.MV STNK E7870190 99000 1000



71 71 28450 SUDIRMAN JL.M RAYA 281.1 DD.2642.SO STNK E7874478 99000 1000

72 72 28451 SANARIAH GOWA 288.2 DD.3109.YI STNK E7875383 99000 1000

73 73 28452 WIWIN JL.DG SIRUA 287.1 DD.5979. M STNK E7874489 99000 1000

74 74 28453 NAWIR ANTANG 281.1 DD.5772.KD STNK E7873918 99000 1000

75 75 28454 BURHAN JL.T NGAPA 281.1 DD.3410.XZ STNK E7873917 99000 1000

76 76 28455 RAHMAT FADILA U PANDANG 281.1 DD.2235.RW STNK E7873913 99000 1000

77 77 28456 HERY JL.T NGAPA 281.1 DD.6020.RE STNK E7873912 174000 1000

78 78 28457 UDHIN MAROS 280.1 DN.8830.GA STNK E7874666 199000 1000

79 79 28458 SYAHRUL M U PANDANG 287.2 W .1879.VO STNK E7873583 149000 1000

80 80 28459 A WILDAM MAKASSAR 287.2 DD.3858.RE STNK E7873584 99000 1000

81 81 28460 EFENDY JL.B MINASA 281.1 DD.2659.KV STNK E7875089 99000 1000

82 82 28461 MUH ILYAS J PONTO 287.1 DD.1560.AY ST.A E7874297 99000 1000

83 83 28462 ROSLIA JL.BARRU 280.1 DD.3088.RJ STNK E7874942 49000 1000

84 84 28463 MUH ARSINI B KUMBA 288.2 DD.5332.MC STNK E7874948 99000 1000

85 85 28464 APRISAL JL.TINUMBU 291.1 DD.5812.KB STNK E7873915 99000 1000

86 86 28465 RIFDAH R MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7873582 149000 1000

87 87 28466 SAHAR JL.T NGAPA 288.1 DD.1176.KE SIM.BIIU E7875441 149000 1000

88 88 28467 SAHRIL JL.T NGAPA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875090 99000 1000

89 89 28468 M SOFYAN JL.TINUMBU 285.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875215 99000 1000

90 90 28469 YUDA YASRAN JL.T BAYUR 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874840 99000 1000

91 91 28470 WIDIYANTO JL.M KERI 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874839 99000 1000

92 92 28471 HENDRA JL.BARAWAJA 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874101 99000 1000

93 93 28472 HERMANTO KASRUN PINRANG 287.1 DD.1514.CA SIM.BIIU E7875381 99000 1000

94 94 28473 TONGLO BUTTU TORAJA 287.1 DD.5677.XY SIM.C E7874961 99000 1000

95 95 28474 AIS PASSIMARI MAKASSAR 291.2 DD.6779.XX SIM.C E7874963 99000 1000

96 96 28475 YAKUB AKBAR JL.BT LEMPANGAN 291.2 B .6880FWK SIM.C E7874968 99000 1000

97 97 28476 IKRANG JL.KANDEA 287.1 DD.5093.SV SIM.C E7874964 99000 1000

98 98 28477 MUHLIS MAROS 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874950 99000 1000

99 99 28478 JAMIL REZA KOLAKA 285.1 DD.3558.AB SIM.C E7874969 49000 1000

100 100 28479 ZAIFUL SINJAI 287.1 DD.2971.QZ SIM.C E7874970 99000 1000

101 101 28480 MUH YUSRIL GOWA 287.1 DD.5512.QY SIM.C E7874965 99000 1000

102 102 28481 ABD KADIR TAKALAR 287.1 DD.3513.XX SIM.C E7871973 99000 1000

103 103 28482 HANDIYANI ANWAR JL.B NYAWA 288.1 DD.5504.MP SIM.C E7875073 99000 1000

104 104 28483 HARDIYANSAH JL.DG TUTU` 281.1 DD.4637.VF ST.C E7874662 174000 1000

105 105 28484 SLAMET ANG JL.MAIRO 287.1 DD.4639.KI STNK E7874962 99000 1000

106 106 28485 DAHRUL JL.BARRU 291.2 DD.4315.OI STNK E7875342 99000 1000

107 107 28486 ERWIN DAYA 287.1 DD.4906.GO STNK E7874967 49000 1000



108 108 28487 IRDA JL;.K KERUNG 288.2 DD.6102.MC ST.C E7874951 99000 1000

109 109 28488 HISMA JL.SEPAKAT 291.1 DD.4704.OT STNK E7874835 99000 1000

110 110 28489 NASRIAH B ARRU 281.1 DP.3209.BJ STNK E7874949 99000 1000

111 111 28490 IKBAL U PANDANG 288.2 DD. 774 .11 STNK E7875690 149000 1000

112 112 28491 A RAFIUDDIN ANTANG 289.6 DD.1243.AB STNK E7875147 49000 1000

113 113 28492 USMAN DG LEWA JL.R WALI 287.1 DD.5113.KF STNK E7875194 99000 1000

114 114 28493 F JUFRI U PANDANG 281.1 DD.2198.LH STNK E7870125 49000 1000

115 115 28494 ARSIN JL.BORONG INDAH 287.1 DD.4305.XQ STNK E7875195 99000 1000

116 116 28495 MUH RIJAL JL.KH ABD JABBAR 282.1 DD.5380.VE STNK E7874331 99000 1000

117 117 28496 REYNALDO Y JL.BT BILA 287.1 DD.2765.KO STNK E7875356 99000 1000

118 118 28497 AISYAH JL.BAU MASSEPE 281.1 DP.2248.SQ STNK E7875335 99000 1000

119 119 28498 HIDAYAT JL.KUMALA 281.1 DD.6459.MM STNK E7875681 99000 1000

120 120 28499 A GASALI JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 287.2 DD.5072.MV STNK E7875358 49000 1000

121 121 28500 SRY WAHYUNI MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.5731. U STNK E7875357 99000 1000

122 122 28501 KADARMAN K JL.KAKATUA 288.2 DD.6987. K STNK E7875334 99000 1000

123 123 28502 NURALAMSYAH BTP BLOK B 288.,1 DD. --------- SIM.BI E7875689 149000 1000

124 124 28503 RIHARD JULANSYAH GOWA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7873726 149000 1000

125 125 28504 ST NURFATAHINA JL.NURI 288.1 DD.6979.KI SIM.C E7875407 99000 1000

126 126 28505 SUMARDI U PANDANG 288.1 DD.1183.VA SIM.BIIU E7875679 149000 1000

127 127 28506 JUNAEDI R JL.ST HASANUDDIN 288.1 DD.1055.IA SIM.A E7875671 49000 1000

128 128 28507 AFRIANUS A JL.YUSUF BAUTY 288.1 DD.8578.YD SIM.A E7875677 149000 1000

129 129 28508 DINI FAUZI JL.M E SAELAN 288.1 DD.1168.LN SIM.A E7875667 149000 1000

130 130 28509 EDRIAWAN BONE 289.6 DD.1685.SB SIM.A E7875150 49000 1000

131 131 28510 ARWIN DG TOMPO MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1628.IV SIM.A E7875687 149000 1000

132 132 28511 WILIBORODUS JL.A TONRO 289.6 DD.8635.EJ SIM.BIU E7875146 149000 1000

133 133 28512 IRSAN M ASMIN JL.ST LAUDDIN 289.6 DD.1472.QZ SIM.A E7875086 149000 1000

134 134 28513 CHRISTIAN MAKASSAR 286.3 DD. --------- STNK. E7875399 49000 1000

135 135 28514 RISWAN JL.DG SIRUA 288.2 DD.1108.BI STNK E7875691 174000 1000

136 136 28515 NUR AZIZAH JL.M BABU SALAM 288.2 DT.1693.CB STNK E7870925 149000 1000

137 137 28516 SYARIFUDDIN JL.BT MATENE 281.1 DD.5003.CM STNK E7875251 99000 1000

138 138 28517 ARMAN M JL.M RUKI 281.1 DD.5314.MY STNK E7875609 49000 1000

139 139 28518 SAFARUDDIN JL.M E SAELAN 288.1 DD.4485.LK STNK E7875406 99000 1000

140 140 28519 GILANG JL.DG SIRUA 281.1 DD.5440.KQ STNK E7875264 99000 1000

141 141 28520 RUDY A JL.KALUMPANG 288.2 DD.5820.QQ STNK E7874809 149000 1000

142 142 28521 ALFINA A GALSEL 281.1 DD.2016.OP STNK E7873733 149000 1000

143 143 28522 HILARIUS JL.A TONRO 281.1 DD.4391.AC STNK E7875408 99000 1000

144 144 28523 MUH FAHRUL JL.B GAU 288.1 DD.6361.KZ SIM.C E7875149 49000 1000



145 145 28524 M ARSYAD PANGKEP 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875035 99000 1000

146 146 28525 DWINDA PRATIWI JL.KR BT TANGA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875606 149000 1000

147 147 28526 ABD GAFUR TAKALAR 287.1 DD.6360.XX SIM.C E7875197 99000 1000

148 148 28527 ERWIN MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.2457.BK SIM.;C E7875445 99000 1000

149 149 28528 PURNAMA S SOPPENG 288.1 DD.3706.CV SIM.C E7875155 149000 1000

150 150 28529 OKTAVIANUS MAMASSA 288.1 DD.3146.VN SIM.C E7873990 99000 1000

151 151 28530 CATHERIN IMRAN GOWA 288.1 DD.2580.OG SIM.C E7874808 99000 1000

152 152 28531 NURFAISAH SINJAI 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875673 99000 1000

153 153 28532 HASWINDA GOWA 281.1 DD.6376.NJ STNK E7875410 99000 1000

154 154 28533 YENI LINDA JL.BUMI 288.2 DD.1200.OE ST.A E7875669 149000 1000

155 155 28534 RAHMAT HIDAYAT U PANDANG 287.1 DD.6976.YM STNK E7875360 99000 1000

156 156 28535 USMAN U PANDANG 288.2 DD.6168.YE STNK E7875359 99000 1000

157 157 28536 I PUTU ARYADI PINRANG 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.BIU E7874670 174000 1000

158 158 28537 RUSDI PINRANG 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.BIIU E7875505 49000 1000

159 159 28538 HARUM S U PANDANG 287.1 DD.5577.VV STNK E7874821 99000 1000

160 160 28539 FLANTINUS JL.T PULI 281.1 DD.2881.QK STNK E7875676 99000 1000

161 161 28540 NURFADALY ASPOL T PULI 287.1 DW.1536.FZ STNK E7874653 149000 1000

162 162 28541 ARYADI BTP BLOK AZ 281.1 DD.6884.XG STNK E7874851 149000 1000

163 163 28542 IWAN JL.MALINO 281.1 DD.2742.KA STNK E7875331 99000 1000

164 164 28543 MUH ALI JAYA JL.R CINI 288.2 DD.1394.KI STNK E7874111 149000 1000

165 165 28544 MUH RAFI U PANDANG 281.1 DD.1817.MS STNK E7875129 149000 1000

166 166 28545 ANCE JL.C WASIH 280.1 DC.3544.DW STNK E7875755 99000 1000

167 167 28546 MAURIS U PANDANG 287.1 DD.3518.DF STNK E7874654 99000 1000

168 168 28547 NASRUN J PONTO 287.1 DD.2152.VE ST.C E7875198 49000 1000

169 169 28548 SAMEL SEA LANGI MAMASA 287.1 DD.4462.KW STNK E7875456 99000 1000

170 170 28549 WAYU INDRIANA JL.TOA DAENG 287.1 DD.3607.LF STNK E7874655 49000 1000

171 171 28550 A ADIYATAMA JL.KANDEA 291.1 DD.5418.KG STNK E7872404 99000 1000

172 172 28551 FAJRIN ADIGUNA JL.BAHARUDDIN 288.1 DD.1923.PW SIM.A E7875670 149000 1000

173 173 28552 NS ISMAIL SUDIANG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875428 149000 1000

174 174 28553 DEAH  OKTRINI KOLAKA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875811 99000 1000

175 175 28554 RAMLAWATI GOWA 288.1 DD.3503.CO SIM.C E7875145 99000 1000

176 176 28555 RONALD MAURICE PRUM DOSEN UNHAS 285.1 DD.4294.KW SIM.C E7874990 99000 1000

177 177 28556 MELISA B KUMBA 291.2 DD. --------- SIM.C E7873301 99000 1000

178 178 28557 A FAIRUS JL.M KERI 291.1 DD.4733.RW SIM.C E7869910 99000 1000

179 179 28558 MARDIYANTI BTN BATARA UGI 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875259 99000 1000

180 180 28559 AMALIAH U PANDANG 288.1 DD.1043.R STNK E7875672 149000 1000

181 181 28560 ARY MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1650.UA STNK E7875438 149000 1000



182 182 28561 ROSMIATI U PANDANG 291.1 DD.4829.SR STNK E7873858 149000 1000

183 183 28562 MUTIARA W JL.SUKARIA 287.1 DD.2145.RU STNK E7874652 99000 1000

184 184 28563 ANWAR U PANDANG 287.1 DC.8802.CW STNK E7873107 199000 1000

185 185 28564 NASWILAH PANGKEP 288.2 DW.8497.BO STNK E7873108 249000 1000

186 186 28565 HAMDY SAPUTRA U PANDANG 287.1 DD.2591.KO STNK E7874160 149000 1000

187 187 28566 ASDAR JL.TINUMBU 291.1 DD.4586.RH STNK E7874159 99000 1000

188 188 28567 SARJONO JL.H MURNI 288.2 DD.6041.AO STNK E7875435 99000 1000

189 189 28568 HASLINDA MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.5572.QO STNK E7874158 99000 1000

190 190 28569 DEDY K JL.CAKALANG 291.1 DD.2172.VJ STNK E7874157 99000 1000

191 191 28570 KURNIA S JL.ST ALAUDDIN 281.1 DD.1142.GI STNK E7875130 49000 1000

192 192 28571 LINA JL.SAHABAT 287.1 DD.5067.BJ STNK E7874333 99000 1000

193 193 28572 KARDIANA BTP BLOK 287.1 DD.2065.DW STNK E7874332 99000 1000

194 194 28573 YUSRI N JL.SWADAYA 287.1 DD.5254.FO STNK E7873343 99000 1000

195 195 28574 GEBRIE FIRMAN MAROS 287.1 DD.3341.JN STNK E7873342 99000 1000

196 196 28575 ABU DARDA JL.T UMAR 287.1 DD.4887.QZ STNK E7873516 149000 1000

197 197 28576 ABD RASUL GOWA 287.1 DD.6368.YL STNK E7879361 149000 1000

198 198 28577 A RESKY SOPPENG 285.1 DD.5944.BS STNK E7874940 99000 1000

199 199 28578 SAEPUL M U PANDANG 288.2 DD.6721.XD STNK E7874050 99000 1000

200 200 28579 FRENKY MAKASSAR 281.1 DD.6530.SY STNK E7873407 99000 1000

201 201 28580 MEYKE CENRANA U PANDANG 281.1 DD.6802.QJ STNK E7873406 99000 1000

202 202 28581 YAYAH SALFIATUN JL.DG PASAWI 288.1 DD.6503.KY SIM.C E7874807 99000 1000

203 203 28582 NUR MISWARI MAKASSAR 285.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7873829 99000 1000

204 204 28583 BASO P MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.2415.BN SIM.C E7873830 99000 1000

205 205 28584 JERI WILSON U PANDANG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7873408 99000 1000

206 206 28585 HENDRA H B KUMBA 285.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875258 99000 1000

207 207 28586 MULYADI KONAWE 282.1 DD.8447.EX SIM.BIIU E7875103 149000 1000

208 208 28587 SAIFUL U PANDANG 285.1 DD.4616.RG STNK E7873828 99000 1000

209 209 28588 RAMLI JL.DG NGADDE 281.1 DD.4529.IU STNK E7874806 99000 1000

210 210 28589 HAION GOWA 281.1 DD.6901.LZ STNK E7875257 99000 1000

211 211 28590 MAHARANI BILI BILI 281.1 DD.1381.RK STNK E7875158 49000 1000

212 212 28591 NURAENI TAKALAR 281.1 DD.6541.QB STNK E7873989 49000 1000

213 213 28592 DRS SYAMSUL BAHRI M SI MAKASSAR 287.4 DD. --------- SIM.A E7874689 149000 1000

214 214 28593 SUMARTUTI GOWA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875157 99000 1000

215 215 28594 MUH WAHID JL.VETRAN 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.;C E7874953 99000 1000

216 216 28595 MUH ADLAN BUTON 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874334 99000 1000

217 217 28596 YULIANTO JL.S MAJU 287.1 DD.5897.VC STNK E7875339 99000 1000

218 218 28597 MUH FURKAN JL.M KERI 288.2 DD.6278.KA STNK E7875164 99000 1000



219 219 28598 VEBRI H JL.TINUMBU 291.1 DD.3618.OT STNK E7872402 99000 1000

220 220 28599 HENDRA JL.TINUMBU 291.1 DD.6805.MU STNK E7872403 99000 1000

221 221 28600 AHMAD JL.SABUTUNG 281.1 DD.6318.SM STNK E7875262 99000 1000

222 222 28601 HASBI HASDIKI JL.B ROMANG 288.1 DD.4727.DF STNK E7875338 99000 1000

223 223 28602 AKBAR BTN M UPA 288.2 DD.5446.FE STNK E7874810 99000 1000

224 224 28603 MANSEL JL,HETASNING 288.2 DD.1037.ST STNK E7875688 149000 1000

225 225 28604 ASINDA REDKY JL.T PULI 289.6 DD. 505.AN STNK E7873728 149000 1000

226 226 28605 ALAM HIDAYAT JL.T PATOMPO 288.2 DC.5843.FT STNK E7875433 99000 1000

227 227 28606 YAYAT HIDAYATUL U PANDANG 288.2 DD.2553.HK STNK E7873731 149000 1000

228 228 28607 MUHH ASFAIL JL.R KALLING 288.2 DD.5594.IC STNK E7872732 149000 1000

229 229 28608 PERDI P JL.T UMAR 288.2 DD.6462.AH STNK E7875148 149000 1000

230 230 28609 DENY L GOWA 288.2 DD. 805.WY STNK E7875680 149000 1000

231 231 28610 MUH IDUL JL.TINUMBU 285.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875607 99000 1000

232 232 28611 ST RATNA JL.MUHAJIRIN 288.1 DD.1074.CY SIM.A E7875666 149000 1000

233 233 28612 H RAPI JL.ABLAM 288.2 DD.1898.SQ STNK E7875686 174000 1000

234 234 28613 ANDI GOWA 288.2 DD.2321.JO STNK E7875059 149000 1000

235 235 28614 HENDRA U PANDANG 287.3 DD.6015.KB STNK E7875051 99000 1000

236 236 28615 A ZULFIKAR JL.T NGAPA RAYA 285.1 DD.5187.QE STNK E7875058 99000 1000

237 237 28616 ASFAR JL.R WALI 281.1 DD.6067.KD STNK E7875015 149000 1000

238 238 28617 BASO ILHAM JL.B MINASA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875678 149000 1000

239 239 28618 MASHUDI JL.M DIYAH 288.1 DD. --------- SIM A E7875675 149000 1000

240 240 28619 MUH MARFAN JAFAR JL.KEMULIANG 288.1 DD.1086.LI SIM.A E7875414 149000 1000

241 241 28620 WILSON CANDRA HARTACO INDAH 288.1 DD.1068.RC SIM.A E7875415 149000 1000

242 242 28621 MUH KAMIL AZHAR JL.M RAYA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874957 99000 1000

243 243 28622 SUCI RAMDANI SOPPENG 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874939 99000 1000

244 244 28623 SANRENU M LOE 288.2 DD.8405.RI STNK E7875674 199000 1000

245 245 28624 M ERWIN JL.CILALANG 288.2 DD. 287. IL STNK E7875440 149000 1000

246 246 28625 H MUSTARI ANTANG 288.2 DD.1374.QB STNK E7875439 149000 1000

247 247 28626 MUH RAYANA JL.A PP RANI 287.1 DD.6157.KB STNK E7874619 149000 1000

248 248 28627 WALUYO JL.B PANGASSENG 287.1 DD.3327.QN STNK E7874618 99000 1000

249 249 28628 LUTFI ANSARI GOWA 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875049 99000 1000

250 250 28629 M RIVAL J PONTO 287.1 DD.4061. S SIM.C E7875050 99000 1000

251 251 28630 MUHLAS ARIF JL.B JAMBU 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875053 99000 1000

252 252 28631 RASMAN JL.PACERAKKANG 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875047 99000 1000

253 253 28632 SRY RESTI JL.C WASIH 288.1 DD.1383.FA SIM.C E7875437 149000 1000

254 254 28633 IMRAN JL.DG NGUNJUNG 287.1 DD.6979.UR SIM.C E7874881 149000 1000

255 255 28634 MUSTAKIM JL.KANDEA 287.1 DD.2210. V STNK E7875057 99000 1000



256 256 28635 SAIFUL LIMBUNG 287.1 DD.2599.BM STNK E7875052 99000 1000

257 257 28636 M IRFAN JL.DAHLIA 287.1 DD.5595.UH STNK E7875048 99000 1000

258 258 28637 WIRDAN D JL.BELIBIS 287.1 DN.4637.QP STNK E7875192 99000 1000

259 259 28638 ISWANDI JL.MAMOA 281.1 DW.6547.GB STNK E7875332 99000 1000

260 260 28639 MUH MAHLIL JL.GT SUBROTO 288.2 DD.4663.DU STNK E7871020 99000 1000

261 261 28640 NUR ALAM S BTN TABARIA 288.1 DD.3651.RP SIM,C E7874882 99000 1000

262 262 28641 HELMY HAMSAH LUWU 288.1 DD.5548.DW SIM.C E7872229 99000 1000

263 263 28642 PABE VALENTINA BTN DWI DARMA 288.1 DD.6211.YH SIM.C E7872227 99000 1000

264 264 28643 STEVEN NUGROHO KOMK TNI AL 287.1 DD.2275.XY SIM.C E7874663 99000 1000

265 265 28644 MUH KARIM U PANDANG 291.1 DD.4365.UI SIM.C E7870712 99000 1000

266 266 28645 MUH FADIL MAKASSAR 285.1 DD.6300.XF STNK E7872226 99000 1000

267 267 28646 REXI R JL.B AYA 287.1 DN.6681.EM STNK E7874883 99000 1000

268 268 28647 ANDIKA JL.CAKALANG 291.1 DD.2323.XS STNK E7866205 149000 1000

269 269 28648 MUH RAFLI JL.DR LANGI 288.2 DD.3349.KR STNK E7862230 149000 1000

270 270 28649 FAISAL GOWA 287.1 DD.5495.YD STNK E7871975 99000 1000

271 271 28650 MUH ADIL K TAKALAR 287.1 DD.5732.KM STNK E7871974 99000 1000

272 272 28651 DION P JL.SUKARIA 288.1 DP.3315.IM STNK E7875153 99000 1000

273 273 28652 A MUH NUR AMKAF BONE 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7873517 49000 1000

274 274 28653 MUH ILHAM ANWAR JL.BT JAI 291.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874849 99000 1000

275 275 28654 INDAR JAYA GALSEL 289.6 DD.8310.RI STNK E7875154 149000 1000

276 276 28655 PRATAMA PUTRA JL.G LOKON 287.1 DD.6219.RY STNK E7875085 99000 1000

277 277 28656 MUH RAHMAT LIMBUNG 288.2 DD.5069.NO STNK E7875040 149000 1000

278 278 28657 TONY JL.BANGAU 287.1 DW.4928.AW STNK E7874896 99000 1000

279 279 28658 ZALSABILA JL.BUMI RAYA 288.1 DD.1695.RL SIM.A E7870908 49000 1000

280 280 28659 HUSEIN HARIS JL.DG TATA 288.1 DD.1143.LO SIM.A E7875777 149000 1000

281 281 28660 A ALGASALI JLTITANG 288.1 DD.1420.UG SIM.A E7875692 149000 1000

282 282 28661 MUH AMIN NASIR BTN ANTARA 288.1 DD.1838.RE SIM.A E7875776 149000 1000

283 283 28662 YAMIN SUCIPTO MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875759 149000 1000

284 284 28663 MUH ASHARY JL.DG TATA 288.1 DD.1821.SN SIM.A E7875757 149000 1000

285 285 28664 JUNAEDI GOWA 288.1 DD.1119.LE SIM.A E7875767 149000 1000

286 286 28665 RUSLAN GOWA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.BIU E7875694 174000 1000

287 287 28666 LIE YAHYA Y JL.DANAU POSO 288.1 DD. 100. ES SIM.A E7875700 149000 1000

288 288 28667 A RIVAI SYAM MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1478.VV SIM.A E7875695 149000 1000

289 289 28668 SYAMSINAR GOWW 288.1 DD.1632.JN SIM.A E7875761 149000 1000

290 290 28669 ZAINUDDIN JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 288.1 DD.  78  .KH SIM.A E7875768 149000 1000

291 291 28670 REYNILDA MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1609.UK SIM.A E7875780 149000 1000

292 292 28671 TIYARA S JL.BARUKANG 288.1 DD.1757.RW SIM.A E7875763 149000 1000



293 293 28672 SUTRIYANI JL.HERTASNING 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875697 149000 1000

294 294 28673 MUH FAJRI MAJENE 287.1 DD.2093.CH SIM.C E7874509 99000 1000

295 295 28674 ANDI DEVIRA B KUMBA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875762 99000 1000

296 296 28675 ANDIKA JL.BARUKANG 287.1 DD.4922.XY SIM.C E7875172 49000 1000

297 297 28676 M JAFAR JL.DIPONGORO 288.1 DD.1183.KD SIM.A E7875765 149000 1000

298 298 28677 UMAR JL.S LIMBOTO 287.1 DD.1546.QR STNK E7875171 149000 1000

299 299 28678 ABD WAHAB GOWA 286.3 DD.4084.QV STNK E7874638 99000 1000

300 300 28679 MUH  ALIF JL.VETRAN 287.1 DD.2788.SR STNK E7874508 99000 1000

301 301 28680 KAMILUDDIN KAPASA 287.1 DD.1250.TS STNK E7875575 49000 1000

302 302 28681 SAFRUL JL.FLAMBOYAN 287.2 DD.1109.XT STNK E7874510 149000 1000

303 303 28682 IT HJ SRIWATI JL.A SEWANG 280.1 DD. 777. EX STNK E7870909 149000 1000

304 304 28683 JULIUS MUSA MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.1345.EQ SIM.A E7875163 149000 1000

305 305 28684 ABD RAHMAN U PANDANG 287.1 DD.5054.FD SIM.C E7875344 99000 1000

306 306 28685 AHMAD TAKBIR U PANDANG 288.1 DD.5467.BT SIM.C E7875345 149000 1000

307 307 28686 HASSANUDDIN BASO GOWA 288.1 DD.2207.LF SIM.C E7875693 99000 1000

308 308 28687 MUH JAFAR BT RAMBA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875699 149000 1000

309 309 28688 YAHYA MUN 280.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875787 99000 1000

310 310 28689 WAHYU A MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1583.UG SIM.A E7875769 149000 1000

311 311 28690 ASRI JAYA JL.NURI 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875698 149000 1000

312 312 28691 ALBAR U PANDANG 288.2 DD.1051.RF STNK E7875770 149000 1000

313 313 28692 WAHYU U PANDANG 288.2 DD.1536.SF STNK E7875760 49000 1000

314 314 28693 UTOMO L JL.HERTASNING 288.2 DD.1329.UM STNK E7875778 149000 1000

315 315 28694 AGUS TIRO GOWA 288.2 DD.8407.CE STNK E7875766 199000 1000

316 316 28695 HJ HARTATI JL.R CINI 288.2 DD.1725.SM STNK E7875786 149000 1000

317 317 28696 DANDY S JL.C WASIH 288.2 DD.1363.XV STNK E7875756 149000 1000

318 318 28697 MUH HIDAYAT JL.VETRAN 288.2 DD.5755.IG STNK E7874803 99000 1000

319 319 28698 MALWI JL.TINUMBU 288.2 DD.3548.RQ STNK E7874801 99000 1000

320 320 28699 MUH ADNAN PANGKEP 285.1 DD.3925.QI STNK E7870907 99000 1000

321 321 28700 J ADRIAN JL.KAMBOJA 288.2 DD.1002.XU STNK E7875432 149000 1000

322 322 28701 AKMAL R JL.GOWA 287.2 DD.1279.YG STNK E7875173 149000 1000

323 323 28702 KAMIRUDDIN J PONTO 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.AU E7875610 199000 1000

324 324 28703 ST NAZMIA AWALIA TAKALAR 288.1 DD.3366.VA SIM.C E7875797 99000 1000

325 325 28704 JABIR SE JL.ST LAUDDIN 286.3 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875400 49000 1000

326 326 28705 MUH TAMRIN JL.MUH TAHIR 291.2 DD.2181.XW STNK E7875174 99000 1000

327 327 28706 JUANDA JL.ABLAM 288.2 DD.5453.OM STNK E7875573 99000 1000

328 328 28707 SUKRI JL.T BIRA 288.2 DD.6259.SJ STNK E7875571 49000 1000

329 329 28708 HASAN U PANDANG 288.2 DD.6071.RF STNK E7874802 49000 1000



330 330 28709 MUH MUIN U PANDANG 281.1 DD.8843.KJ STNK E7875719 149000 1000

331 331 28710 ERIKA JL.KAKATUA 281.1 DD.6809.RC STNK E7875621 99000 1000

332 332 28711 SRY WARDANI JL.T PULI 291.2 DD.2996.DJ STNK E7875396 99000 1000

333 333 28712 AMALIA RESQI MAKASSAR 286.3 DD. --------- SIM.A E7875391 49000 1000

334 334 28713 MUH YUSUF SELAYAR 287.1 DD.5998.SA SIM.C E7874747 99000 1000

335 335 28714 DEDY YANTO BTN GRAHA ASRI 288.1 DD.4284.BF SIM.C E7874313 99000 1000

336 336 28715 NASAR BONE 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875398 99000 1000

337 337 28716 IRWAN YUSUF BTN M UPA 289.6 DD.1654.RZ SIM.A E7873123 174000 1000

338 338 28717 DIDINN UTAINI PANGKEP 287.1 DD. 133.NE SIM.A E7873121 149000 1000

339 339 28718 IRWAN TRY SOPPENG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7873125 99000 1000

340 340 28719 YUSRI A JL.PAMPANG 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7870415 149000 1000

341 341 28720 SANWAR U PANDANG 285.1 DD. --------- SIM.BI E7875211 174000 1000

342 342 28721 NURSALIM JL.MANUNGGAL 288.1 DD.2657.IV SIM.C E7875716 99000 1000

343 343 28722 KHAERULLAH JL.KEMAUAN 286.3 DD.4659.QT STNK E7875011 99000 1000

344 344 28723 HJ NUR AENI U PANDANG 289.6 DD.1967.AL STNK E7875397 149000 1000

345 345 28724 RANDI JL.C WASIH 281.1 DD.3489.QM STNK E7875007 99000 1000

346 346 28725 RUSLI GOWA 281.1 DD.3369.LG STNK E7875403 99000 1000

347 347 28726 MUH RENALDY JL.M P MALAM 288.1 DD.5602. R STNK E7875006 99000 1000

348 348 28727 FAHRI GOWA 288.2 DD.5248.NJ STNK E7875774 99000 1000

349 349 28728 DARMA U PANDANG 281.1 DD.6578.KM STNK E7875012 99000 1000

350 350 28729 HAJAR JL.ANUANG 281.1 DD.2635.KA STNK E7875404 149000 1000

351 351 28730 MUSTARI U PANDANG 287.1 DD.4191.GO STNK E7875727 99000 1000

352 352 28731 M ZAINUL ABIDIN JL.DIRGANTARA 287.1 DD.6163.YV STNK E7875726 99000 1000

353 353 28732 ABD RAHIM MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.3973.UT STNK E7875728 99000 1000

354 354 28733 RIRIANTO JL.A M NGRANGI 289.6 DD.8888.NZ STNK E7874109 199000 1000

355 355 28734 SYAMSUL U PANDANG 287.1 DP.3147.DV STNK E7875798 99000 1000

356 356 28735 WAL ASMI J PONTO 285.1 DD.6701.NW STNK E7875405 99000 1000

357 357 28736 SYAHRIL BTN M UPA 281.1 DD.2113.RD STNK E7875055 149000 1000

358 358 28737 MUH YUSRAN JL.S OPU 288.2 DD.3214.AS ST.C E7875720 99000 1000

359 359 28738 EMANUEL BAROMBONG 288.2 DD.1767.YD STNK E7875796 149000 1000

360 360 28739 SYAMSUL BAHRI JL.BT DURI 289.6 DD. --------- SIM.AU E7875717 149000 1000

361 361 28740 DOMINIKUS R JL.T RAYA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875775 99000 1000

362 362 28741 RENDY A JL.DG SIRUA 287.1 DP.1337.IB STNK E7875013 149000 1000

363 363 28742 FODIANUS GOWA 281.1 DD.5728.LY STNK E7875608 99000 1000

364 364 28743 RANGGA S JL.P KEMERDEKAAN 287.1 DD.2973.LR STNK E7873344 99000 1000

365 365 28744 YUNUS L DAYA 285.1 DD.5261,XL STNK E7874746 99000 1000

366 366 28745 MATHIR AL RAFI SOPPENG 287.1 DW.2023.CJ STNK E7874741 99000 1000



367 367 28746 MUH ASFAR U PANDANG 287.1 DD.2226.GF STNK E7874752 99000 1000

368 368 28747 RIZAL T JL.T LATE 287.1 DD.1667.KV STNK E7873879 149000 1000

369 369 28748 IKBAL MAKASSAR 291.1 DW.2686.OO STNK E7874290 99000 1000

370 370 28749 KAYAL U PANDANG 281.1 DD.5349.SC STNK E7875572 149000 1000

371 371 28750 SARI GOWA 280.1 DD.3921.CY STNK E7875303 99000 1000

372 372 28751 RIFKY JL.KUMALA 281.1 DD.6864.KD STNK E7875352 149000 1000

373 373 28752 AHWAN RENAL PANGKEP 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875136 99000 1000

374 374 28753 WARSONO BEKASI 291.1 DD.5433.XY SIM.C E7872375 99000 1000

375 375 28754 ASNIATI BAHAR GOWA 287.1 DD.5999.XX SIM.C E7874751 99000 1000

376 376 28755 KADIR U PANDANG 288.1 DD.6284.XN SIM.C E7875725 49000 1000

377 377 28756 NASRUL MAROS 288.1 DD.5945.DB SIM.C E7875382 99000 1000

378 378 28757 FAUD GUNTORO JL.A SALIM 289.6 DD. --------- SIM.A E7872373 149000 1000

379 379 28758 MUH FADLI JL.ABLAM 288.1 DD.2352.XB SIM.C E7874734 99000 1000

380 380 28759 FAJAR U PANDANG 287.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7873304 149000 1000

381 381 28760 WAHYUDI JL.LANGGAU 281.1 DD.2718.XW STNK E7873298 49000 1000

382 382 28761 DICKY V BTN M UPA 287.1 DD.2755.XA STNK E7873303 49000 1000

383 383 28762 FITRIANI JL.DG TATA 287.1 DD.5884.SC STNK E7873880 49000 1000

384 384 28763 ABBAS GOWA 281.1 DD.3470.YH STNK E7875718 49000 1000

385 385 28764 ARMIN A JL.BT DURI 287.1 DD.1019.XA STNK E7874764 49000 1000

386 386 28765 IRGI JL.T LATE 281.1 DD.5896.KO STNK E7875351 149000 1000

387 387 28766 AWAL JANUARI JL.R WALI 287.1 DD.5731.QV STNK E7873305 49000 1000

388 388 28767 ALEXSANDER MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.6558.VK STNK E7870615 99000 1000

389 389 28768 MUH IQBAL MAKASSAR 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874753 99000 1000

390 390 28769 MARKUS U PANDANG 288.2 DD.1558.RZ STNK E7864748 174000 1000

391 391 28770 A MUHARRAM JL.RS FAISAL 282.1 DD.6323.RE STNK E7874289 99000 1000

392 392 28771 ANDI AHMAD U PANDANG 281.1 DD.5617. M STNK E7874896 149000 1000

393 393 28772 PUTRI MAKASSAR 287.1 DD.2471. SIM.;C E7874897 149000 1000

394 394 28773 ADITYA MALANGI TORAJA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874861 99000 1000

395 395 28774 A ARUS BAKTI SOPPENG 291.2 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874690 99000 1000

396 396 28775 ZULFIANI U PANDANG 287.2 DD.4128.KG STNK E7874898 99000 1000

397 397 28776 NENY JL.T BHAYAM 281.1 DD.4760.UP STNK E7874484 99000 1000

398 398 28777 M NASIR U PANDANG 281.1 DD.3048.KR STNK E7874870 149000 1000

399 399 28778 A B Y JL.A PP RANI 288.1 DD.2110.QV STNK E7875361 49000 1000

400 400 28779 HENDRA JAYA JL..BAHAGIA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.A E7872807 149000 1000

401 401 28780 FIRMAN JL.MANGGALA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874754 99000 1000

402 402 28781 DR M ZAINUDDIN SOPPENG 288.1 DD.2416.YA SIM.C E7872809 99000 1000

403 403 28782 SAZNITA TAJUDDIN BARRU 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874772 99000 1000



404 404 28783 MAZAYA ALIA JL.MARKISA 287.1 KT.4911. I SIM.C E7874771 99000 1000

405 405 28784 ASWAR JL.ST ABDULLAh 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7875299 99000 1000

406 406 28785 SAMARUDDIN MAJENE 288.1 DD.2266.AL SIM.C E7870613 149000 1000

407 407 28786 ST RAHMI ARIF WAJO 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874936 99000 1000

408 408 28787 RIFAL MAROS 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874916 174000 1000

409 409 28788 MAHNUD MUAZZAM JL.M JAMI 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874925 49000 1000

410 410 28789 A ALFANDI SOPPENG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874941 49000 1000

411 411 28790 ALIF RIALDY SOPPENG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874937 49000 1000

412 412 28791 RUSNAN JL.BELIBIS 281.1 DP.1483.AA STNK E7873729 149000 1000

413 413 28792 IAN MAWARDI WAJO 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7870756 99000 1000

414 414 28793 FIRMAN KOLAKA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874914 49000 1000

415 415 28794 HASLAN U PANDANG 288.2 DP.2697. G STNK E7874520 99000 1000

416 416 28795 IQBAL U PANDANG 288.2 DP.3335.IK STNK E7874534 99000 1000

417 417 28796 MUH FITRAH GOWA 288.2 DD.6077.YQ STNK E7875754 149000 1000

418 418 28797 MUH NUR FAHMI JL.T NGAPA RAYA 287.1 DD.8728.XA SIM.BIIU E7873895 174000 1000

419 419 28798 ISMAIL U PANDANG 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874543 49000 1000

420 420 28799 SEPTIAWAN TORAJA 288.1 DD. --------- SIM.C E7874943 49000 1000

421 421 28800 MARTONI JL.B ROMANG 291.2 DD.6642.RE SIM.C E7873911 99000 1000

422 422 28801 MADI MAKASSAR 282.1 DD.6151.RI STNK E7875286 199000 1000

423 423 28802 YASBIN ABDULLAH GOWA 287.1 DD.6355.YJ STNK E7874763 49000 1000

424 424 28803 ALALM K JL.BITOA LAMA 281.1 DD.5834.KL STNK E7873907 149000 1000

425 425 28804 FAISAL U PANDANG 287.1 DD.4827.LI STNK E7873894 149000 1000

426 426 28805 RASITA ANTANG 281.1 DD.5714.QK STNK E7873178 174000 1000

427 427 28806 YUSRAN JL.A R HAKIM 281.1 DD.1925.OM STNK E7872459 149000 1000

428 428 28807 MAULANA JL.DIKDITIRO 281.1 DD.4259.LZ STNK E7874857 149000 1000

429 429 28808 ARDI JL.SABUTUNG 291.1 DD.2265.KW STNK E7875276 99000 1000

430 430 28809 LIS JL.CAKALANG 281.1 DD.4963.QM STNK E7874853 149000 1000

431 431 28810 USMAN JL.INDAH 291.1 DD.5704.XE STNK E7874854 99000 1000

432 432 28811 SYAHRIL U PANDANG 281.1 DD.2734.VF STNK E7874855 149000 1000

433 433 28812 ZULFIKAR JL.BARUKANG 291.1 DD.2958.ST STNK E7874850 99000 1000

434 434 28813 YUSRIL JL.TINUMBU 291.1 DD.4039. M STNK E7874856 99000 1000

435 435 28814 MUH RISALDI U PANDANG 291.2 DD.5961.KI STNK E7873893 99000 1000

436 436 28815 RISAL MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.6151.RI STNK E7874921 49000 1000

437 437 28816 HALIM NASSA BORONG 288.1 DD.8269.YC SIM.A. E7872144 49000 1000

438 438 28817 RUSLI BTP 287 DD.1157.ML SIM.A. E7875008 49000 1000

439 439 28818 RAMLI SUDIANG 281 DD.8527.OA STNK. E7865937 49000 1000

440 440 28819 AINUN PERUMNAS ANTANG 281 DD.4880.KG STNK. E7875010 49000 1000



441 441 28820 MUH SAKTI JL G LATIMOJONG 291 DD.2249.SE STNK. E7874417 49000 1000

442 442 28821 MUAMMAR BAROMBONG 288.1 DD.2426.NG SIM.C. E7874418 49000 1000

443 443 28822 DANI JL SEROJA 280 DD.6967.UM SIM.C. E7867491 49000 1000

444 444 28823 MUH NASRI SABUTUNG 287 DD.5004.NH STNK. E7874617 49000 1000

445 445 28824 FITRAH BTP 288.2 DD.3157.KK STNK. E7873890 49000 1000

446 446 28825 MUH ARDIANSYAH BUAKANA 288.2 DD.6564.KI STNK. E7873556 49000 1000

447 447 28826 A ROHMAN JL H KALLA 288.2 DD.6246.KF STNK. E7861681 49000 1000

448 448 28827 MAEKEL JL MACCINI RAYA 287 DD.1580.UB SIM.C. E7874102 49000 1000

449 449 28828 DOVI BTP 288.1 DD.6238.UH SIM.C. E7875088 49000 1000

450 450 28829 WAWAN BANGKALA 281 DD.----------- STNK. E7871661 49000 1000

451 451 28830 ERNAWATI JL SAHABAT 291 DD.5813.NM STNK. E7870206 49000 1000

452 452 28831 NUR TASKIM JL TODOPULI 291 DD.6548.VJ STNK. E7870194 49000 1000

453 453 28832 A AIMAN JL RATULANGI 280 DD.6000.RV STNK. E7873099 49000 1000

454 454 28833 DINAR TANETE 288.2 DD.5860.NJ STNK. E7870142 49000 1000

455 455 28834 NANDA MAROS 280 DD.5218.XD SIM.C. E7873779 49000 1000

456 456 28835 ANDINI JL MALENGKERI 287 DD.4377.UP STNK. E7873595 49000 1000

457 457 28836 SULTAN PARANG 280 DD.6378.MF STNK. E7872481 49000 1000

458 458 28837 ABDULLAH JL ST ABDULLAH 287 DD.436.AV SIM.A. E7869817 49000 1000

459 459 28838 ANDIT MAKASSAR 285 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7873411 49000 1000

460 460 28839 FATMATI JL TINUMBU 287 DD.2514.UD STNK. E7873810 49000 1000

461 461 28840 ANTONIUS MAKASSAR 287 DD.4175.AR STNK. E7875100 49000 1000

462 462 28841 SURYA BTP 288.2 DD.5920.JO STNK. E7874318 49000 1000

463 463 28842 MUH ZULKIFLI PATTUKANGAN 288.2 DD.5957.BS STNK. E7870761 49000 1000

464 464 28843 MUHCHLIS PLAMBOYAN 288.1 DD.5355.VF SIM.C. E7875576 49000 1000

465 465 28844 ZAIFUDDIN JL ANDALAS 288.1 DD.17.GM SIM.C. E7875427 49000 1000

466 466 28845 KIKI AMELIA BALANGKALUKU 288.2 DD.5235.LK STNK. E7873566 49000 1000

467 467 28846 MUH AKBAR MAKASSAR 287 DD.5080.XX STNK. E7874980 49000 1000

468 468 28847 A TRIADI JL VETRAN 288.2 DD.789.VS STNK. E7873017 49000 1000

469 469 28848 AMBO DERENG RAPOKALING 288.1 DD.3471.QO SIM.C. E7874465 49000 1000

470 470 28849 SUMARNI JL ABD DG SIRUA 288.2 DD.6763.CJ STNK. E7874457 49000 1000

471 471 28850 AJI MAROS 288.1 DD.5185.TS SIM.C. E7872419 49000 1000

472 472 28851 REZA JL TAMALATE 288.2 DD.5517.ME STNK. E7874464 49000 1000

473 473 28852 IRWAN KIMA 288.2 DD.2876.XX STNK. E7874451 49000 1000

474 474 28853 RAHMAT PATTUNUANG 288.2 DD.6684.XX STNK. E7873197 49000 1000

475 475 28854 ANWAR UJUNG BORI 288.2 DD.2861.QZ STNK. E7873196 49000 1000

476 476 28855 KURNIADI JL TINUMBU 288.1 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7869733 49000 1000

477 477 28856 DALIFA PARUMPA 288.2 DD.3790.SP STNK. E7872683 49000 1000



478 478 28857 HERMANSYAH JL SUKA BUMI 288.1 DD.2962.FS SIM.C. E7872428 49000 1000

479 479 28858 AHMAD SAPUTRA JL ADIPURA 287 DD.4245.RY STNK. E7873457 49000 1000

480 480 28859 MUSLIMIN GOWA 280 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7872311 49000 1000

481 481 28860 INTAN CITRALAND 288.2 DD.6835.SA STNK. E7873201 49000 1000

482 482 28861 AINUN ANTANG 288.2 DD.5530.KS STNK. E7874126 49000 1000

483 483 28862 HERMANSYAH BTP 289 DD.1124.US STNK. E7874373 49000 1000

484 484 28863 NURHASIDIQ JL IR SUTAMI 288.2 DD.6293.DR STNK. E7873038 49000 1000

485 485 28864 YUNI JL DG TATA 288.2 DD.6961.VM STNK. E7873059 49000 1000

486 486 28865 RAHMAWATI KOMP 288.2 DD.6948.XF STNK. E7873720 49000 1000

487 487 28866 DEDE NOVIL JL BUDI UTOMO 287 DP.2845.KR STNK. E7873940 49000 1000

488 488 28867 MUHAMMAD HARIS JL SATANDO 291 DD.5537.SM STNK. E7872470 49000 1000

489 489 28868 ADENI JL LANDAK 287 DD.6155.MH STNK. E7874413 49000 1000

490 490 28869 M ASRUL DAHLAN JL TODOPULI 288.2 DD.8843.FQ STNK. E7873041 49000 1000

491 491 28870 RAMLI BONTONOMPO 280 DD.8993.CA STNK. E7874438 49000 1000

492 492 28871 ABD WARIS MAROS 288.2 DD.8753.KW STNK. E7874119 49000 1000

493 493 28872 SRI NUR MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.2460.SW STNK. E7871442 49000 1000

494 494 28873 WAHYU TALASALAPANG 288.1 DD.4009.EC SIM.C. E7873603 49000 1000

495 495 28874 ANDIS JL A MANGERANGI 280 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7872918 49000 1000

496 496 28875 A IKHSAN GOWA 288.2 DD.5097.HT STNK. E7874175 49000 1000

497 497 28876 JUNITA JL MACCINI RAYA 289 DD.1682.MH STNK. E7874174 49000 1000

498 498 28877 MUAMMAR BTP 291 DD.399.GF SIM.C. E7867712 49000 1000

499 499 28878 ADELIA BTP 291 DD.5701.ME STNK. E7867713 49000 1000

500 500 28879 DIMAS JL SUAKRIA 288.2 DD.5937.AM STNK. E7872414 49000 1000

501 501 28880 MUHMIKSAN LUWU 288.2 DD.2241.QJ STNK. E7872795 49000 1000

502 502 28881 A IKA DAYA 288.2 DD.3337.XX STNK. E7872686 49000 1000

503 503 28882 MUH SIJAYA MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.1702.AO STNK. E7872780 49000 1000

504 504 28883 IRWAN MAKASSAR 287 DD.----------- SIM.A. E7870654 49000 1000

505 505 28884 NIVIANTY RAPPOICNI 287 DD.1111.KA SIM.A. E7866192 49000 1000

506 506 28885 ANGGI SUDIANG 280 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7873707 49000 1000

507 507 28886 NEVA MAPPANYUKI 287 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7874414 49000 1000

508 508 28887 SULISTRA JL CENDRAWASIH 289 DD.8894.KQ SIM.A. E7873297 49000 1000

509 509 28888 KESNA JL CENDRAWASIH 288.2 DD.5928.QF STNK. E7873322 49000 1000

510 510 28889 HENDRA BTN 288.2 DD.5755.XY STNK. E7873856 49000 1000

511 511 28890 LA KADIR JL DEPPASAWI 289 DD.1033.UM SIM.A. E7873289 49000 1000

512 512 28891 ASDAR BULUKUMBA 289 DD.----------- STNK. E7873877 49000 1000

513 513 28892 AAN JL TODOPULI 288.2 DD.4241.RG STNK. E7874014 49000 1000

514 514 28893 HIKMAH JL ADYKSA 288.2 DD.4561.XO STNK. E7874032 49000 1000



515 515 28894 SUKARDI MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.5421.LR STNK. E7872429 49000 1000

516 516 28895 ALWI JL ONTA 280 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7873552 49000 1000

517 517 28896 IVAN JL MANURUKI 287 DD.6239.KR STNK. E7873592 49000 1000

518 518 28897 ERNAWATI JL BADAK 287 DD.4010.VB STNK. E7873593 49000 1000

519 519 28898 DIKY JL SUDIANG 288.2 DD.----------- STNK. E7872677 49000 1000

520 520 28899 MARTINUS MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.3588. SIM.C. E7872680 49000 1000

521 521 28900 MUH YUDI JL MACCINI RAYA 288.2 DD.4410 STNK. E7870620 49000 1000

522 522 28901 ISHAK JL LEMBU 288.2 DD.6281. STNK. E7873567 49000 1000

523 523 28902 NURUL JL KANDEA 280 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7873569 49000 1000

524 524 28903 AWAL PATTALASANG 288.1 DD.4847.OM SIM.C. E7871589 49000 1000

525 525 28904 KRISYANTO MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.5376. SIM.C. E7872770 49000 1000

526 526 28905 SYAHRUL MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.1955.AY STNK. E7872777 49000 1000

527 527 28906 RENAFISIUS PETATRANI 288.1 DD.5448.XN SIM.C. E7871217 49000 1000

528 528 28907 FARA JL DG REGGE 291 DD.5397.XX STNK. E7872005 49000 1000

529 529 28908 ABDY JL SABUTUNG 291 DD.3798.SW STNK. E7871209 49000 1000

530 530 28909 MUH SETIAWAN JL SINASSARA 288.1 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7871220 49000 1000

531 531 28910 ILHAM RAPPOKALLNG 288.2 DD.3193.IO STNK. E7871219 49000 1000

532 532 28911 STENLY MANUNGGAL 288.2 DD.6945.UV STNK. E7869783 49000 1000

533 533 28912 YUSRIL JL KUMALA 291 DD.2068.UN STNK. E7871445 49000 1000

534 534 28913 MUH NUR JL BARUKANG 285 DD.----------- SIM.C. E7869784 49000 1000

535 535 28914 YAFET TORAJA 288.1 DD.9575 SIM.C. E7873755 49000 1000

536 536 28915 SITTI MAROS 289 DD.1522.QT STNK. E7872488 49000 1000

537 537 28916 SETIAWAN MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.3378. STNK. E7871281 49000 1000

538 538 28917 SANDI ASABRI 288.2 DD.2443.AQ STNK. E7873831 49000 1000

539 539 28918 HERI TAMALATE 288.2 DD.2343.AY STNK. E7873424 49000 1000

540 540 28919 A WIDYA JL ABDESIR 288.2 DD.3456.FT STNK. E7871367 49000 1000

541 541 28920 JEFRI MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.8784. SIM.C. E7870588 49000 1000

542 542 28921 KIMA MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.4950.KB STNK. E7870587 49000 1000

543 543 28922 ABD RAZAK JL BONTOTANGA 287 DD.2614.ST SIM.C. E7873251 49000 1000

544 544 28923 FADLY ANTANG 288.2 DD.5415.IA SIM.C. E7872750 49000 1000

545 545 28924 LIA BONE 289 DD.289. SIM.A. E7872824 49000 1000

546 546 28925 YUSUF JL SAROPPO 291 DD.6603.QE STNK. E7872653 49000 1000

547 547 28926 ADI MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.4133. STNK. E7872755 49000 1000

548 548 28927 BASRI BANTAENG 289 DD.270. SIM.A. E7873314 49000 1000

549 549 28928 ADNI MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.----------- STNK. E7872767 49000 1000

550 550 28929 ROSDIANA MAKKIO BAJI 291 DD.4865.KZ STNK. E7873903 49000 1000

551 551 28930 M YUSUF JL RATULANGI 288.2 DD.1172.FO STNK E7875434 149000 1000



552 552 28931 MAXI MAKASSAR 281. 288.1 DD.4866.KA RAN E7875215 249000 1000

553 553 28932 HAWA MAKASSAR 281. 288.1 DD.4785.RR RAN E7875401 249000 1000

554 554 28933 DANIEL JL ABD DGSSIRUA 287.5 285.2 DD.1118.SZ RAN E7874359 249000 1000

555 555 28934 LALU ALAM GOWA 288.1 DD.5836. RAN E7875753 249000 1000

556 556 28935 MILA MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.2945.TE STNK E7874773 99000 1000

557 557 28936 ASRI BANTIMURUNG 287 DD.6023. SIM.C E7874761 99000 1000

558 558 28937 HJ RAMDAN SUDIANG 291.1.2 DD.----------- STNK E7874920 149000 1000

559 559 28938 ENI MAKASSAR 288.1 DD.1211.IC RAN E7875362 249000 1000

560 560 28939 NUR SAMATA 285 DD.----------- RAN E7875771 249000 1000

561 561 28940 JUKRI GALESI=ONG 288.2 DD.5028.YG RAN E7875682 249000 1000

562 562 28941 SUNU MAKASSAR 288 DD.22225. STNK E7872806 149000 1000

563 563 28942 FAHRUL DAYA 288.1.2 DD.2648.FQ RAN E7874762 149000 1000

564 564 28943 SANDI JL LASURO 291 DD.4690.SG RAN E7875897 249000 1000

565 565 28944 FARHAN SAMATA 281. 291 DD3797.QF RAN E7874738 299000 1000

566 566 28945 AHMAD AIMAN JL M JUFRI 281. 291 DD.2668.XE RAN E7874737 99000 1000

567 567 28946 SYAID JL ABDESIR 287. 281 DD.3051.YL RAN E7874481 299000 1000

568 568 28947 ANDI GOWA 288.1.2 DD.4305. RAN E7874923 249000 1000

569 569 28948 RUSDIANSYAH MAKASSAR 288.2 DD.----------- RAN E7874934 249000 1000

570 570 28949 HAERUL JL DAHLIA 285. 280 DD.5627.AE RAN E7873605 299000 1000

571 571 28950 RESKY TERONG 281. 291 DD.5676.XX RAN E7874507 299000 1000

572 572 28951 ILHAM JL BORONG 281.291 DD.3899.QK RAN E7875220 249000 1000

573 573 28952 ASRUL JL CAKALANG 281. 287 DD.6410.SE RAN E7875265 249000 1000

574 574 28953 RAFAEL JEMBATANG MERAH 287. 281 DD.5008.IN RAN E7864515 249000 1000

575 575 28954 SYAHARULLAH JL ANTANG 288.1.2 DD.2982.AD RAN E7875779 249000 1000

576 576 28955 NUR PRATIWI JL PAMPANG 288.2 DD.4729.XX RAN E7875409 249000 1000

577 577 28956 PUTRI JL MACCINI RAYA 288.1.2 DD.5037.IM RAN E7875444 249000 1000

578 578 28957 RADIT MAKASSAR 288.1.2 DD.----------- RAN E7874926 149000 1000

579 579 28958 YUSRIL ASPOL TALLO 297. 285 DD.3532.LQ RAN E7871463 349000 1000

580 580 28959 SUKAENI BONTONTANGNGA 281. 280 DD.----------- RAN E7875054 249000 1000

581 581 28960 RONY JL AB DG SIRUA 288.1.2 DD.1448.QB RAN E7875159 249000 1000

582 582 28961 ABD RAHMAN GRAHA SIRANDAR 291.2 DD.4402.LO BLOKIR STNK E7785570 149000 1000

583 583 28962 NICOLAS JL DG NGEPPE 292. 291 DD.5841.RJ\ BLOKIR STNK E7785569 149000 1000

584 584 28963 NUR DIANA BTN BLOK AF 291.1.2 DD.4951.XV BLOKIR STNK E7785568 149000 1000

585 585 28964 H SANONG KOKOWA GOWA 291.2 DD.3948.LT BLOKIR STNK E7785567 149000 1000

586 586 28965 SYLVIA VILLA MUTIARA 291.1.2 DD.5695.QH BLOKIR STNK E7785566 149000 1000

587 587 28966 RUMIYANA JL RAJAWALI 291.2 DD.4127.KK BLOKIR STNK E7785565 149000 1000

588 588 28967 MUH FARID JL S CEREKANG 291.2 DD.5852.KD BLOKIR STNK E7785564 149000 1000



589 589 28968 ROSDINA JL BULUSARAUNG 291 DD.5581.VZ BLOKIR STNK E7785563 149000 1000

590 590 28969 ANDIS WAJO 291.1.2 DW.3765.BC BLOKIR STNK E7785562 149000 1000

591 591 28970 VIVI OCTAVIANA JL BAJI ATI 291 DD.6069.ML BLOKIR STNK E7785561 149000 1000

592 592 28971 RISKAWATI RAPPOKALING 291 DD.5782.IG BLOKIR STNK E7785560 149000 1000

593 593 28972 HASNIAH JL TIDUNG 291.1 DD.5518.QF BLOKIR STNK E7785559 149000 1000

594 594 28973 HASWIRUDDIN BTN PAOPAO 291 DD.5761.Y BLOKIR STNK E7785558 149000 1000

595 595 28974 NURIA JL TANGGUL 291.2 DD.4690.KP BLOKIR STNK E7785557 149000 1000

596 596 28975 SYAMSUL BAHRI JL INDAH 291 DD.4856.KQ BLOKIR STNK E7785556 149000 1000

597 597 28976 NURAENI JL KEAMANAN 291 DD.5756.SY BLOKIR STNK E7785555 149000 1000

598 598 28977 SAID JL KESEMPATAN 291 DD.3178.XN BLOKIR STNK E7785554 149000 1000

599 599 28978 HABIBIE JL GOA RIA 291 DD.2504.KG BLOKIR STNK E7785553 149000 1000

600 600 28979 BAHARUDDIN JL BARRU 291.2 DD.3356.RZ BLOKIR STNK E7785552 149000 1000

601 601 28980 HAMRIANI JL ONTA BARU 291.2 DD.6947.UN BLOKIR STNK E7785551 149000 1000

602 602 28981 SYARIFAH JL BANTA-BANTANEG 291 DD.3274.OB BLOKIR STNK E7785549 149000 1000

603 603 28982 RIDHOWATY BUMI BATARA 291 DD.3506.YD BLOKIR STNK E7785548 149000 1000

604 604 28983 THIA D PUTRA JL VETRAN UTARA 291. DD.6187.V BLOKIR STNK E7785547 149000 1000

605 605 28984 SUPRI JL DAHLIA 291 DD.4513.RK BLOKIR STNK E7785546 149000 1000

606 606 28985 MUNIR JL MONGINSIDI 291 DD.2537.XA BLOKIR STNK E7785545 149000 1000

607 607 28986 ALIMUDDIN JL DG REGGE 291 DD.4791.QH BLOKIR STNK E7785544 149000 1000

608 608 28987 HERTY BIRA ASPOL TELLO 291 DD.2802.MY BLOKIR STNK E7785543 149000 1000

609 609 28988 TAN KA HUI JL LOMBOK 291 DD.5735.VR BLOKIR STNK E7785542 149000 1000

610 610 28989 RIKI REZKY JL KANDEA 291.1 DD.2247.KS BLOKIR STNK E7785541 149000 1000

611 611 28990 HAWA JL MUH YAMIN 291.2 DD.2226.VI BLOKIR STNK E7785550 149000 1000

612 612 28991 EKKY MARANDIKA JL IR SUTAMI 287 DD.5038.XW BLOKIR STNK E7868401 149000 1000

NO. NO. 
BULAN

NO. REG NAMA TERDAKWA/ TERPIDANA ALAMAT TERDAKWA/ 
TERPIDANA

PASAL YANG 
DILANGGAR

NO. POLISI BRG. BUKTI NO. TILANG DENDA ONGKOS 
PERKARA

1 613 28992 YULIANTO TAMDANI JL. MELAYU BARU 289(6) DD 1322 QS STNK E 7897169 149000 1000

2 614 28993 INDAH JL. KANDEA RAYA 287(1) DC 214 NA STNK E 7897013 99000 1000

3 615 28994 ASTIN SETIAWAN JL. PATTIRO BONE 287(1), 288(1) DD 2477 XP C/STNK E 7897743 49000 1000

4 616 28995 INDY AGATHA SYAH JL. SKARDA N III 287(1), 281(1) DD 5467 SK STNK E 7830573 49000 1000

5 617 28996 YUSRAT SAINUDDIN JL. BTN SIMBORO PERMAI F1 NO 14 287(1) DD 7 YS STNK E 7897959 49000 1000

6 618 28997 HEMMY YUSUF JL. URIP SUMIHARJOLR 77 287(1) DD 2646 QV STNK E 7897954 99000 1000

P E L A B U H A N 
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7 619 28998 DAVID WONGSO NEGORO JL. PENGHIBUR NO 26 287(2) DD 1715 RZ STNK E 7897957 149000 1000

8 620 28999 SUWARNO JL. BPPJL. MELATI NO 1 D 287(1), 281(1) DD 2222 GE STNK E 7897936 99000 1000

9 621 29000 SAMSIR JL. KURI CADDI 287(2) DD 5161 UH STNK E 7897953 99000 1000

10 622 29001 YUDI JL. BTN CITRA SETIA 287(2), 288(2) DW 1286 QA STNK E 7897940 149000 1000

11 623 29002 MISWAR AKRIYADI JL. PONGTIKU 287(1) DD 6820 TL STNK E 7830681 99000 1000

12 624 29003 JAMALUDDIN JL. BTN GRIYA MAROS 287(1) DD 1484 TA STNK E 7830682 149000 1000

13 625 29004 FATMAWATI JL. SABUTUNG NO 91 291(2) DD 6499 KP STNK E 7830384 99000 1000

14 626 29005 M AAN ALFIANSYAH JL. ADI AKSA BARU 280, 285(1) DP 4223 ID STNK E 7897927 149000 1000

15 627 29006 BAHARUDDIN JL. BAJENG 287(1), 281(1) DD 6550 YJ STNK E 7830818 149000 1000

16 628 29007 MUH FURQAN BAGENDA JL. BAJI PAMUJI DALAM NO 37 287(1), 288(1) DD 5895 OT C E 7898276 149000 1000

17 629 29008 WAHYUDI JL. LAMADDUKELLENG BUNTU NO 6 288(1) DD 3828 VY C E 7898098 99000 1000

18 630 29009 AHMAD EBIT JL. ADYAKSA BARU RT. 002 287(1) DD C E 7897901 99000 1000

19 631 29010 NUR AFNI JL. MARSUKI DG NOMPO LR 3 287(2) DD 3347 HA C E 7898386 99000 1000

20 632 29011 HASYIM BAKRI JL. TARAKAN 11 5B / F6 287(1) DD 4877 QB C E 7830567 99000 1000

21 633 29012 FARAH DEVIANTI JL. MONGINSIDI 287(1) DD 5188 OO STNK E 7897903 99000 1000

22 634 29013 AKBAR AULIAH JL. BTN TRITURA 287(1) DD 6864 XB STNK E 7897902 99000 1000

23 635 29014 SAIFUL NOMPO JL. BONTORAMBA GOWA 303(4), 290(7) DD 8422 BF STNK E 7897985 199000 1000

24 636 29015 ROSALIA JL. PERINTIS KEMERDEKAAN 287(1) DD 6665 QM STNK E 7897928 99000 1000

25 637 29016 MIRDAWATI. K JL. ABDESIR 287(1) DP 3752 IB STNK E 7897929 99000 1000

26 638 29017 ANDI NURALIM JL. MANGADEL LR 28 / 6 287(1) DD 4537 MD STNK E 7830820 99000 1000

27 639 29018 SAMSUDDIN JL. G BAWAKARAENG 287(1) DD 2225 OF STNK E 7898061 99000 1000

28 640 29019 ASRI SIKKI JL. BAJI MINASA II DALAM NO 142 287(2) DD 4214 AL STNK E 7897943 49000 1000

29 641 29020 AGUS ARDIANTO JL. PENDIDIKAN 287(1) DW 2761 AR STNK E 7898206 149000 1000

30 642 29021 ABD ARFAH JL. GALANGAN KAPAL 291(2), 281(1) DD 5277 RK STNK E 7830684 149000 1000

31 643 29022 RIZALDI JL. DS. KALUMBITAN 287(1) DN 2861 HG STNK E 7830685 99000 1000

32 644 29023 TON SUNANDY JL. PAJENEKANG 287(1) DD 5113 XO STNK E 7897746 99000 1000

33 645 29024 SRI WAHYUNI JL. SABUTUNG 287(1) DD 2427 SE STNK E 7897745 149000 1000

34 646 29025 ISMAIL JL. RAPI 287(1) DD 6545 KR STNK E 7897967 99000 1000

35 647 29026 RAHMAT RIADI JL. PAMPANG 3 NO 4 285(1), 288(2), 288(1) DD 6387 QP STNK E 7830588 149000 1000

36 648 29027 RONI JL. SUKARIA 7 287(1), 281(1) DD 3511 RI STNK E 7830827 149000 1000

37 649 29028 MUH FIRDAUS JL. KESADARAN IV 287(2) DD 3266 QI STNK E 7897942 99000 1000

38 650 29029 HASTUTY, SE JL. HOS COKROAMINOTO 287(2) DD 1216 KU STNK E 7897941 49000 1000

39 651 29030 DEDI KURNIAWAN JL. INDUSTRI KECIL PARE-PARE 287(2) DP 5093 EG STNK E 7897946 99000 1000

40 652 29031 ABD RAHMAN JL. BARUKANG VII NO. 20 287(1) DD 5123 MF STNK E 7897310 99000 1000

41 653 29032 ANTHON PARARI JL. VETERAN 287(1) DD 2655 OT STNK E 7897944 49000 1000

42 654 29033 M AALIWES JL. 287(1) DD 4303 R STNK E 7897979 99000 1000

43 655 29034 MUH RASUL JL. JEND SUDIRMAN 298(1) B 9312 IC STNK E 7897040 249000 1000



44 656 29035 JUMRANG JL. ANDI TONRO 287(1) DD 5834 KD STNK E 7830972 99000 1000

45 657 29036 EKO SETIAAWAN JL. KAB JENEPONTO 287(1) DD 1829 MC STNK E 7830830 149000 1000

46 658 29037 JAUH RIJAL APRIANTO JL. TALA SALPANG 287(1) DD 4609 GJ STNK E 7898073 99000 1000

47 659 29038 AHMAD JL. JEMBAL 287(1) DD 3011 LJ STNK E 7890796 99000 1000

48 660 29039 AGUS JL. RAJAWALI LR. 10 287(1) DD 5749 AG STNK E 7830798 99000 1000

49 661 29040 MUSDI JL. LAELAE 287(1) DD 3031 NZ STNK E 7830797 99000 1000

50 662 29041 AERWIN JL. 280, 281(1) DD 4336 LV STNK E 7897972 149000 1000

51 663 29042 BURHANUDDIN JL. MANURUKI 287(1) DW 4192 CB STNK E 7897975 99000 1000

52 664 29043 A. MUHAMMAD NIRZAM JL. CENDRAWASIH 287(1) DP 1795 CY A/STNK E 7898097 149000 1000

53 665 29044 FIRMAN YUSUF JL. MAMPUA 287(1) DD 3753 ZV STNK E 7830677 99000 1000

54 666 29045 ALAMSYAH NUR SP JL. TAKALAR 287(1) DD 1506 SM STNK E 7830676 149000 1000

55 667 29046 JAIS JL. CENDRAWASIH 287, 281(1) DD 4260 HS STNK E 7830589 149000 1000

56 668 29047 SRI LESTARI JL. JENEPONTO 287(1) DP 1249 FD STNK E 7830974 149000 1000

57 669 29048 NURUL RISQAH JL. A, PETTARANI 287(1) DT 2482 DB STNK E 7830975 99000 1000

58 670 29049 MUMAWAN JL. ECCENG 287(1) DD 6370 MP STNK E 7830722 99000 1000

59 671 29050 DANI JL. DG NABA 287, 281 DD 3937 PW STNK E 7897971 149000 1000

60 672 29051 HERYADIDI KUSUMA JL. TETE BATU GOWA 287(1) DD 6730 YL STNK E 7897035 99000 1000

61 673 29052 ACHMAD YUSUF JL. GOWA 287(1), 288(1) DD 2699 UM STNK E 7897908 149000 1000

62 674 29053 AMRULLAH JL. TINUMBU 287(1) DD 6332 LJ STNK E 7898210 99000 1000

63 675 29054 SUWANTO JL. HERMAWAN 287, 288(2) DD 6557 YL STNK E 7897964 149000 1000

64 676 29055 YULIUS SIUMBANG JL. BONTOA BARAT MKS 287(1) DD 8006 MJ STNK E 7897962 199000 1000

65 677 29056 FAJAR JL. NURI NO. 50 287, 281(1) DD 3155 SZ STNK E 7897963 149000 1000

66 678 29057 AGUS SULAIMAN JL. KANDEA RAYA 287(1) DD 3486 GV STNK E 7898313 99000 1000

67 679 29058 WELAN OKTAVIA JL. RAYO CAKALANG 287(1) DD 6491 VV STNK E 7898278 99000 1000

68 680 29059 ADI KAB. GOWA 287(2) DD 1634 AD STNK E 7897510 149000 1000

69 681 29060 JANUARI ADI SAPUTRA JL. MATTOANGING 287, 281 DD 3797 VY STNK E 7830968 149000 1000

70 682 29061 ABD. RASID JL. BT DURI 287(1) DD 2495 VA STNK E 7890969 99000 1000

71 683 29062 MUH. IQFAN S JL. KAKAK TUA 287(1) DD 2965 GP STNK E 7830966 99000 1000

72 684 29063 FERI JL. CAKALANG 287(1) DD 2214 XN STNK E 7830970 99000 1000

73 685 29064 FAISAL JL. VETERAN BELUPA 280 DP 3271 UL STNK E 7897244 99000 1000

74 686 29065 DESFI NIRA SARI JL. JIPANG 287(1) DD 5582 HD STNK E 7897909 99000 1000

75 687 29066 SAFIRA JL. MAROS 291(2) DD 6021 TI STNK E 7897910 99000 1000

76 688 29067 FACHMI YUDI JL. TAMALATE II 287(1) DD 3449 MC STNK E 7898316 99000 1000

77 689 29068 ULFAH JL. BTN 40 287(1), 281(1) DD 3824 LJ STNK E 7898122 149000 1000

78 690 29069 ISMA ANGEJAYA JL. MUTIARA 291(1) DW 6547 EQ STNK E 7898131 99000 1000

79 691 29070 FEBRIAN ARDIYANTO JL. BTYP 281(1) DP 2849 RJ STNK E 7897973 149000 1000

80 692 29071 MUH. RESHAN FAUZAN JL. PELANDUK KOLAKA 287(1) DD 6002 EY STNK E 7897924 99000 1000



81 693 29072 HARGITA YANTI JL. KORBAN 287(1) DD 2898 SH STNK E 7898072 49000 1000

82 694 29073 SALAMA JL. UJUNG BULO 287(1) DD 3670 LO STNK E 7830825 49000 1000

83 695 29074 DAENG TAILLI JL. SORONG BARAT 287(1) DD 6873 LU STNK E 7830823 99000 1000

84 696 29075 RISKA JL. BORONG 281 DP 2978 HM STNK E 7897925 99000 1000

85 697 29076 MUH. IRSAN JL. BONTORAMBA 281 DD 4487 LJ STNK E 7897915 99000 1000

86 698 29077 ASRIADI JL. TETEAKA 287(1), 288(1) DD 3453 VI C E 7897980 149000 1000

87 699 29078 AHMAD QIFARI MAULANA JL. BABUSALAMA 287(1) DD 4819 VA C E 7897389 99000 1000

88 700 29079 FAJAR SEWANG, SE JL. PADANG ALIPAN 287(1) DD 4198 TA C E 7898207 149000 1000

89 701 29080 MUH GAZALI JL. MAKKARANI LR. 3 287(1) DD 2050 RU C E 7898121 99000 1000

90 702 29081 RUDIANTO. S JL. DG TANTU 287(1) DD 5168 RH C E 7897974 99000 1000

91 703 29082 ABBAS JL. TINUMBU 148 287(1) DD 4444 XX C E 7897966 99000 1000

92 704 29083 FAHDATUL RAHMAT NUR JL. DS. HARAPAN 287(1) DD 5313 HI C E 7898063 99000 1000

93 705 29084 WA ODE AMLIA JL. MANNURUKI 287(1) DD 5465 XX C E 7830821 99000 1000

94 706 29085 GASSING. S JL. UJUNG BORI 287(1) DD 5042 JM C E 7830381 99000 1000

95 707 29086 VIVID VIOLIN JL. KOMP. CITRA SUDIANG 287(1), 288(1) DD 0000 XX C E 7830382 149000 1000

96 708 29087 HASAN JL. SABUTUNG BARU 3 287(1) DD 6315 XO C E 7830971 99000 1000

97 709 29088 ASTRID ALFIAN JL. KANDEA 3 LR. 148 287(1) DD 5276 KB C E 7830973 99000 1000

98 710 29089 IRSAN JL. VETERAN SELATAN 287(1) DD 1813 SR A E 7830829 149000 1000

99 711 29090 RENDI SAPUTRA JL. BONTOA 287(1) DD 4295 RC C E 7830575 49000 1000

100 712 29091 RAHMANIAH. AMD, KEB JL. G. LATIMOJONG I NO. 16 287(1) DD 6635 KD C E 7830663 99000 1000

101 713 29092 HARIPA RAMSES JL. PERUM KODAM II D 10 / 1 287(1) DD 3580 SL C E 7830828 99000 1000

102 714 29093 MUH NUR FAJRIN JL. LANRAKI 287(1) DD C E 7897968 99000 1000

103 715 29094 ASNAWIR JL. BTN MINASA UPA K8 / 5 287(2) F 1452 PX A E 7897939 149000 1000

104 716 29095 HASAN JL. GOWA 28891) DD 5437 BW C E 7830574 99000 1000

105 717 29096 RAHMAT HIDAYAT JL. DESA SAMAENRE 287(1) DD C E 7897955 99000 1000

106 718 29097 TANRA SULA JL. SUNGAI ,IMBOTO 287(1) DW 5842 BP C E 7897937 49000 1000

107 719 29098 ZULQIFLI JL. MERDEKA 287(1), 288(1) DD 7331 AC A E 7897958 49000 1000

108 720 29099 SAMSUL RIJAL JUNAID JL. TANJUNG KARANG 287(1) DD 3130 VP C E 7897015 99000 1000

109 721 29100 MUDAFFAR, SH JL. BTN MANGGA TIGA 287(1) DD 5698 VS C E 7830548 99000 1000

110 722 29101 MURSLIM JL. PALLANTIKANG 287(1) DD 4832 LP C E 7897014 99000 1000

111 723 29102 LEOANDY STEVEN GOSAL JL. LAGALIGO NO. 10 B 287(1) DD 2430 UW C E 7897907 99000 1000

112 724 29103 FADLIH RAFIQ JL. HERTASNING E 17 / 8 287(1) DD 5999 QS C E 7898064 99000 1000

113 725 29104 FACHRUL PRATAMA FAISAL JL. DAHLIA LR 310 / 8 287(1) DD 2435 LO C E 7898315 99000 1000

114 726 29105 ANGELINA BARA ALLO JL. RERA MANGKENDEK 287(1) DP 2041 KQ C E 7898314 49000 1000

115 727 29106 HASNIAH. B JL. SULI DG GALESONG 287(1) DD 5686 RR C E 7898311 99000 1000

116 728 29107 KANING JL. BATUA RAYA VI / 27 287(1) DD 6893 SJ C E 7898312 99000 1000

117 729 29108 RUSLAN JL. TINUMBU LR 14B NO. 26 B 287(1) DD 3866 K C E 7897982 99000 1000



118 730 29109 MUH SUKRI. R JL. BALANG LOE 287(1) DD 4917 QG C E 7897981 99000 1000

119 731 29110 DANIEL JL. ALIMALAKA NO. 20 287(1) DD 5868 ID C E 7898065 99000 1000

120 732 29111 ILHAM RIYADI, S.ST JL. MERPATI BARU 287(1) DD 340 IZ A E 7830550 149000 1000

121 733 29112 NUR ROHMAN JL. SUDIANG 287(1) DT 1870 AJ A E 7830549 149000 1000

122 734 29113 IBRAHIM JL. BARUKANG 5 NO. 34 287(1) DD 2027 VV C E 7830547 99000 1000

123 735 29114 AANWAR JL. KELAPA 3 NO 8 287(2) DD 12 XR A E 7898208 149000 1000

124 736 29115 RESKI RAHMAWATI JL. BONTOA BAJEK 285(2) DD 5857 AN C E 7830929 99000 1000

125 737 29116 ZULKIFLI JL. BORONG LOE 28891) DD 3028 IM C E 7830930 99000 1000

126 738 29117 M. IRVANGI JL. DUSUN SUMEREJO 288(1) DP 3569 CU C E 7897914 99000 1000

127 739 29118 ERWIN WIJAYA JL. KEMAUAN 3 NO 22 287(1) DD 3769 KE C E 7830967 49000 1000

128 740 29119 KRISPIANUS DEDEO JL. A TONRO II 287(2) DD 8924 IB A E 7897243 149000 1000

129 741 29120 MUH SYAHRIR JL. SEROJA 287(1) DD 2404 SE C E 7897390 99000 1000

130 742 29121 SARAH SABDARIFAH JL. BORONG RAYA III NO 3 287(1) DD 5122 UL C E 7898123 99000 1000

131 743 29122 AMELIA TRISNAWATI TANDIAYU JL. KEMIRI NO 25 287(1) DD 3279 QN C E 7898124 99000 1000

132 744 29123 TAJUDDIN JL. RAJAWALI I LR 10 D 287(1) DD 4686 GI C E 7898289 99000 1000

133 745 29124 AFRIO XAVERIUS MELO JL. KOTA TOMOHA 287(1) B 1298 UIO A E 7830377 149000 1000

134 746 29125 YUNUS DEPPABETA JL. DS. TAWALIA TIMUR 287(1) DD 4852 XA C E 7897984 99000 1000

135 747 29126 ARJUNA JL. PAJENEKANG NO 83 287(1) DD 1541 KM A E 7897983 149000 1000

136 748 29127 MUSTIKA JL. PL. SAPUKA 287(1) DD C E 7897281 99000 1000

137 749 29128 JAMALUDDIN JL. KAMPUNG LETTE 28791) DD 5999 UG C E 7830566 99000 1000

138 750 29129 RAHMATULLAH JL. PARESE BARRU 287(1) DP 2247 BZ C E 7830568 99000 1000

139 751 29130 M KHARISMAN ABIMAYU JL. BUNGORO INDAH BARU 287(1) DD 6268 QG C E 7898290 99000 1000

140 752 29131 MUFLIHUDDIN SYAM JL. MACCINI TENGAH 287(1) DD 4069 UZ C E 7898288 99000 1000

141 753 29132 INDAH JL. GALANGAN KAPAL 287(1), 281(1) DC 2159 XG STNK E 7897683 149000 1000

142 754 29133 KUSRIADI JL. ASRI BANTAENG 288(1) DD A E 7830921 49000 1000

143 755 29134 ARIS ARI TRIONO JL. DSN SUMBERANGI 289(5) B 7713 JH STNK E 7897060 49000 1000

144 756 29135 WAHYU KURNIAWAN ASBAR JL. BIRING KANAYA 287(2) DD 5529 LF STNK E 7897054 49000 1000

145 757 29136 ZULFAJAR JL. ROMANG 287(1), 281(1) DD 3521 KW STNK E 7830661 49000 1000

146 758 29137 ADI JL. KESEMPATA 303 DD 8863 KB B2 E 7897227 49000 1000

147 759 29138 ANDRE MICHAEL JL. MELAYU BARU 289(6) DD 1766 QR A E 7897099 49000 1000

148 760 29139 DANIEL TATTO JL. MENDOE SELATAN 287(1) B 9653 NY C/STNK E 7897185 49000 1000

149 761 29140 ILHAM JL. MAROS 287(1), 289(6) B 9599 NL C/STNK E 7897812 49000 1000

150 762 29141 MUNAWIR JL. SABUTUNG 291, 281, 283(1) DD STNK E 7829120 49000 1000

151 763 29142 BAHAR JL. MALLEKANA 307(1) KT 8088 BC STNK E 7897368 49000 1000

152 764 29143 RAHMAT DG NGACO JL. ABDULLAH DG SIRUA 288(2), 288(1) DD 3559 KV STNK E 7897194 49000 1000

153 765 29144 SOFYAN SYAM JL. HERTASNING 287(1), 288(1), 288(1) DD 3315 GT STNK E 7830865 49000 1000

154 766 29145 - JL. 281(1), 288(1) DD 6606 SB STNK E 7897158 49000 1000



155 767 29146 ISMAIL JL. LAIYA 281(1), 288(1) DD STNK E 7897234 49000 1000

156 768 29147 RESKY JL. MUH TAHIR 281(1), 288(1) DD 5940 MM STNK E 7897629 49000 1000

157 769 29148 FAJRIANTO JL. SABUTUNG TIMUR 288(2), 288(1) DD 6531 UE STNK E 7897202 49000 1000

158 770 29149 RISKY JL. KODINGARENG 281(1), 288(1) DD 5907 QW STNK E 7897346 49000 1000

159 771 29150 A MUH RISALDI JL. TARAKAN 281(1), 287(1) DD 2330 XY STNK E 7897126 49000 1000

160 772 29151 SENIN JL. SULAWESI 288(1,2) DD 5007 AC STNK E 7830340 49000 1000

161 773 29152 LAN JL. GAGAK 281(1), 288(1) DD 5787 XW STNK E 7830888 49000 1000

162 774 29153 TORURIRE JL. TERNATE 281 DD 6981 QO STNK E 7830947 49000 1000

163 775 29154 RAHMAN JL. BONE RATE 288(1), 281(1) DD 4593 RY STNK E 7897565 49000 1000

164 776 29155 MUH NAWIR YUSUF JL. TINUMBU 281(1), 288(1) DD 3272 VS STNK E 7897001 49000 1000

165 777 29156 SUDIRMAN JL. 21 JANUARI PAPUA 281(1) DD 4309 V STNK E 7897700 49000 1000

166 778 29157 MUH FIRMAN JL. SAMUEDERA 287(1) DD 4380 S STNK E 7830957 49000 1000

167 779 29158 AKBAR FARDIANSYAH JL. SULTAN HASANUDDIN 287, 281 DD 4990 RU STNK E 7830984 49000 1000

168 780 29159 UMAR JL. MANUNGGAL 281(1) DD STNK E 7897433 49000 1000

169 781 29160 MUZAKKIR R JL. SUDIANG MAKASSAR 280 DD 4866 VG STNK E 7830934 49000 1000

170 782 29161 AGUS JL. SAGITANGA 287(1) DD 6232 MM STNK E 7830487 49000 1000

171 783 29162 KADIR JL. BONTOALA TUA 281 DD 8923 RB STNK E 7830601 49000 1000

172 784 29163 WAHYU JL. TELUK BAYUR 287(1), 281(1) DD 4418 KV STNK E 7830578 49000 1000

173 785 29164 NUR ISRAQ JL. TOMBOLO 289(6) DD 8533 BF C E 7897443 49000 1000

174 786 29165 MUSLIMIN JL. SALEMO 281(1) DD 5965 UP STNK E 7897361 49000 1000

175 787 29166 SAINAL ABIDIN JL. MAROS 287(1) DD 3972 STNK E 7830733 49000 1000

176 788 29167 MINARTI JL. SALEMO NO. 24 281, 288(1) DD 5622 UK STNK E 7897193 49000 1000

177 789 29168 SYAMSINAR JL. SULTAN ABDULLAH 281 DD 2753 XN STNK E 7830878 49000 1000

178 790 29169 BURHANUDDIN JL. LANDAK BARU 281, 288(1) DD 6762 QI STNK E 7897246 49000 1000

179 791 29170 WAHYUDDIN IRWAN JL. ANDI TONRO 287(1) DD 1135 UM STNK E 7897917 49000 1000

180 792 29171 RONI JL. LEDA PASULOANG 287(1) B 9771 CUB STNK E 7830810 49000 1000

181 793 29172 ANDI MUHAMMAD ASLAM JL. MATAHARI 287(1) DD 2631 WR C E 7830668 49000 1000

182 794 29173 AWAL JL. BARUKANG UTARA 291(1) DD 5798 KA STNK E 7829929 49000 1000

183 795 29174 ALDI JL. DARU MA'RUF 287(1) B 1088 SAG A E 7830390 49000 1000

184 796 29175 MUH RIJAL JL. KOMP. HAJI KALLA 287(1) DD 1632 YW STNK E 7830007 49000 1000

185 797 29176 RAHMAT JL. BUTUNG 287(1) DD 1686 AW A E 7829789 49000 1000

186 798 29177 AGUSTINUS JL. SUKARIA 285(1), 281(1), 288(1) DD 5829 SD STNK E 7830046 49000 1000

187 799 29178 MULIS ADRIANI JL. DS. LADODI 287(1) DD 3945 XE C/STNK E 7830116 49000 1000

188 800 29179 SAIPUL SALAM JL. TIMUR 287(1) DD 2427 QY STNK E 7897192 49000 1000

189 801 29180 IKBAL JL. TAKALAR 281(1) DD 1706 CT STNK E 7829964 49000 1000

190 802 29181 MELDY AUTLIS JL. SANGIR MAKASSAR 281, 288(1) DD 800 BY STNK E 7897189 49000 1000

191 803 29182 ANDI RIZFIA JL. PAMONNG 288(1) DD 8 ZQ A E 7830922 49000 1000



192 804 29183 SYAIFUL MURARAK JL. KANDEA 288(1) DD 5776 MQ C E 7897152 49000 1000

193 805 29184 MUH HASBI JL. POROS KARIANGO 287(1) DD 1056 XJ A E 7830194 49000 1000

194 806 29185 MUH FIRDAUS JL. RAPPOKALLING BARAT 287(1) DD 4171 OB STNK E 7829946 49000 1000

195 807 29186 KHOERUNI JL. ABLAM 282, 287(1), 288(1) DD C E 7829895 49000 1000

196 808 29187 FITRIANI JL. ABD RASYID 281, 291(2) DD 5994 XY STNK E 7830171 49000 1000

197 809 29188 CARLES JL. TINUMBU LR.15 288(2) 288(1) DD 5107 XV STNK E 7829925 49000 1000

198 810 29189 FADIL JL. PABAENG-BAENG 281 288(1) DN 3972 KQ STNK E 7829924 49000 1000

199 811 29190 ALDYA JL. SULAWESI 281 288(1) DD 2888 QB STNK E 7897118 49000 1000

200 812 29191 ALFIANZA JL. BULUPODDO 287(1) DD 3155 CE C/STNK E 7830909 49000 1000

201 813 29192 VINSENSIUS TANDILINGTING JL. BTN ASAHRA 287(1) DD 6403 ND STNK E 7830456 49000 1000

202 814 29193 M. ARKAM JL. SULTAN ABD. 281, 288(1) DD 4932 MW STNK E 7897188 49000 1000

203 815 29194 ERNI JL. AJANGALE 287(2) DD 5729 ST STNK E 7897049 49000 1000

204 816 29195 IMAN SULFI JL. KODING 288(1), 281, 291 DD 4369 UI STNK E 7830914 49000 1000

205 817 29196 AMRULLAH JL. SABUTUNG 281 DD 6580 AU STNK E 7897146 49000 1000

206 818 29197 HABIBA JL. TINUMBU LR.15 287(1) DD 5420 UN STNK E 7897064 49000 1000

207 819 29198 SEPRI PALUSU' JL. H. KALLA II 287(1) DD 4102 SV C E 7897047 49000 1000

208 820 29199 NUR ARDY ILHAM JL. MUH. YAMIN 281, 287(2) DD 2429 DB STNK E 7830623 49000 1000

209 821 29200 FERDI YOSRA NINDI JL. TURU CINNAE BONE 287(2) DW 6383 EO STNK E 7897048 49000 1000

210 822 29201 MULYADI T JL. SINASSARA 287(1), 281(1), 288(1) DD 6346 KR STNK E 7830409 49000 1000

211 823 29202 JAKA AKBAR JL. KANDEA 3 287(1) DD 5389 VK STNK E 7830772 49000 1000

212 824 29203 IKBAL JL. ST ABDULLAH 281(1), 288(1) DD 2025 SQ STNK E 7897165 49000 1000

213 825 29204 PUTRA JL. LAMADDUKELLENG 281(1), 288(1) DD 6959 VN STNK E 7830959 49000 1000

214 826 29205 AHMAD / YUSF AZIKIN JL. BANTAENG 287(1), 281(1), 288(1) DD 1383 HB STNK E 7830826 49000 1000

215 827 29206 PAHARUDDIN JL. MAROS 307 DD 8930 TU STNK E 7897794 49000 1000

216 828 29207 ANSAR JL. BARONANG 287(2), 281(1) DD 6322 RJ STNK E 7897315 49000 1000

217 829 29208 KADRI JL. RAJAWALI 281(1), 288(1) DD 3467 SY STNK E 7897386 49000 1000

218 830 29209 MAGGIE REGINA JL. SERIGALA 281(1), 289(6) DD 1169 UP STNK E 7897885 49000 1000

219 831 29210 ANTO SUPRIYADI JL. PATTIMURA 281(1) DD 6788 RF STNK E 7897837 49000 1000

220 832 29211 ASIZ KAHAR JL. RAPPOCINI KOTA 280(1) DM 8604 B B1u/STNK E 7830835 49000 1000

221 833 29212 KAARUDDIN JL. DR RATULANGI 287(1) DD 6158 R STNK E 7897952 49000 1000

222 834 29213 MUH. ASIS JL. BALLO TAKALAR 287 281 DD 2649 LO STNK E 7830989 49000 1000

223 835 29214 R. RATNA JL. MANUNGGAL 288(1) DD C E 7897036 49000 1000

224 836 29215 ANI M JL. MENGEPONG P 281, 288(1) DD 5708 UJ STNK E 7897592 49000 1000

225 837 29216 AHMAD RISALDY JL. TARAKAN 288(2) DD 4519 AB STNK E 7897493 49000 1000

226 838 29217 AHMAD MAULANA JL. MAROS 281 DD 2697 DF STNK E 7897489 49000 1000

227 839 29218 KIFU JL. NUSANTARA BARU 288(1), 281 DD 4002 RR STNK E 7897581 49000 1000

228 840 29219 ALIMUDDIN JL. PAJI ANGGARAN 288(1) DD 3895 QI STNK E 7897041 49000 1000



229 841 29220 SULAEMAN JL. TAKADDE WAJO 287(1) DW 5346 BK STNK E 7830990 49000 1000

230 842 29221 TRISNA HARDIANTI JL. TATOR 287(1) DD 1810 ML STNK E 7830651 49000 1000

231 843 29222 HERY RAFAIL K JL. S. LAMBOTO LR. 53 287(1) DD 3727 UV C E 7830534 49000 1000

232 844 29223 BUDIMAN TANOTO JL. KALIMANTAN 289(6) DD 1440 KB A E 7897527 49000 1000

233 845 29224 HALIM JL. BARUKANG 287(1) DD 6933 RL STNK E 7897822 49000 1000

234 846 29225 ABDUL SYAKUR JL. RAJAWALI 287(1) DD 6755 OP STNK E 7897240 49000 1000

235 847 29226 ANDI ANRIAWAN JL. PONGTUKI]U 287(1), 288(1), 281(1) DD 2581 UW STNK E 7897820 49000 1000

236 848 29227 H. MUSLIMIN ZAINUDDIN JL, 287(1), 288(2) DD 1788 KD STNK E 7830553 49000 1000

237 849 29228 MUH MASKUR JL. SUMBA 281(1) DD 4961 VE STNK E 7897732 49000 1000

238 850 29229 HJ. RAHMIA JL. LEMBO NO. 2 291(2) DD 2969 VC C E 7897522 49000 1000

239 851 29230 HJ. SUHARNI JL. BANGKALA 288(1), 288(2) DD 2222 XY STNK E 7897669 49000 1000

240 852 29231 REZA JL. HERTASNING BARU 287 281 DD 3404 QQ STNK E 7830106 49000 1000

241 853 29232 ALLAN MENDE JL. MONUMEN EMI SAELAN 287(1) DD 1579 SI STNK E 7830278 49000 1000

242 854 29233 NUR HADIJAH JL. WIJAYA KUSUMA 287(2) DD 4630 SR STNK E 7830141 49000 1000

243 855 29234 MUHLIS JL. LEMBOK 281(1) DD 6921 VL C E 7897093 49000 1000

244 856 29235 ROS JL. BARUKANG UTARA 288(1), 281(1) DD 3998 QH STNK E 7897264 49000 1000

245 857 29236 NURUL ZAHRANI JL. ST ABDULLAH 288(1), 281(1) DD 3333 XY STNK E 7897266 49000 1000

246 858 29237 ANDIKA JL. GALANGAN KAPAL 281(1), 288(1), 291(1) DD 5313 UK STNK E 7897263 49000 1000

247 859 29238 ANISA JL. PANAMPU 288(1), 288(1) DD 5809 LV STNK E 7897225 49000 1000

248 860 29239 ARFANDI JL. LEMBO 281(1), 288(1) DD 5701 UQ STNK E 7897204 49000 1000

249 861 29240 H REZKYRYANO JL. BOTOLEMPANGAN 288(1) DD 10 GI STNK E 7897431 49000 1000

250 862 29241 IRWAN JL. BALAI KOTA 288(1), 288(1) DD 337 BR C E 7897690 49000 1000

251 863 29242 METY TIMANG, ST JL. BAU MANGGA 287(1) DD 1724 KF A E 7897639 49000 1000

252 864 29243 ANDRE NOVIANDY JL. KERUNG-KERUNG 281(1), 288(1) DD 4560 RW STNK E 7830890 49000 1000

253 865 29244 B DG TOMPO JL. CAMBA BERUA 288(1) DD 8707 MI STNK E 7897457 49000 1000

254 866 29245 LIEKE TAMDARI JL. TUN ABD. RAZAK 281(1) DD 1595 MZ STNK E 7897476 49000 1000

255 867 29246 ZULKIANA JL. ST ABDULLAH 281(1) DD 4145 KO STNK E 7897217 49000 1000

256 868 29247 HASAN JL. BOLU 281(1) DD 5855 SE STNK E 7897260 49000 1000

257 869 29248 SABUR JL. TEUKU UMAR 288(1), 281(1) DD 3244 XG STNK E 7897268 49000 1000

258 870 29249 SUDIRMAN JL. JENEPONTO 288(1), 288(2) DD 1815 QW STNK E 7897461 49000 1000

259 871 29250 MUH ARFAN JL. GALESONG 281(1) DD 5759 CJ STNK E 7897025 49000 1000

260 872 29251 MUH. YASIN JL. BARUKANG 291(2), 281 DD 2010 KB STNK E 7829605 49000 1000

261 873 29252 USMAN JL. GOWA 287, 288(2), 288(1) DD 5581 QR STNK E 7830345 49000 1000

262 874 29253 RADIAH JL. MAROS 287(1) DD 3649 LF STNK E 7897748 49000 1000

263 875 29254 MANSYUR JL. ARRAHMAN 287(1) DD 4838 KP STNK E 7830218 49000 1000

264 876 29255 AFDAL, SE JL. M. TAHIR 287(1) DD 1415 LL STNK E 7830048 49000 1000

265 877 29256 HASABUNGKAN JL. BASEWA 281(1) DD 6514 QZ STNK E 7830899 49000 1000



266 878 29257 SYARIF JL. MULA BARU 281, 288(1) DD 8756 RY STNK E 7897228 49000 1000

267 879 29258 ASTRIT JL. 281(1) DD 5387 HG STNK E 7897143 49000 1000

268 880 29259 H. SYAMSUL JL. DAKWAH 288(1) DD 4923 RL C E 7897450 49000 1000

269 881 29260 JIMMY YAPRI JL. SULAWESI 281(1) DD 1730 UW STNK E 7897347 49000 1000

270 882 29261 MUH YUSUF JL. SEJAHTERA 287(1) DW 2834 OH STNK E 7830226 49000 1000

271 883 29262 MUH. MUNAWIR JL. TEUKU UMAR 287(2) DD 4475 RP STNK E 7830250 49000 1000

NO. NO. 
BULAN

NO. REG NAMA TERDAKWA/ TERPIDANA ALAMAT TERDAKWA/ 
TERPIDANA

PASAL YANG 
DILANGGAR

NO. POLISI BRG. BUKTI NO. TILANG DENDA ONGKOS 
PERKARA

1 884 29263 TASMIN MAKASSAR 307 (1) DD 8508 RK SIM A, STNK D 6242470 149000 1000

2 885 29264 EBSAH MAKASSAR 280 (1) DC 1342 DY BRIVA D 6242867 149000 1000

3 886 29265 MUH IKFANUDIN MAKASSAR 288 (1) G 1810 ZK SIM A D 6242868 149000 1000

4 887 29266 SUPARDI MAKASSAR 307 (1) DD 8637 BC SIM A D 6242869 149000 1000

5 888 29267 SUDI MAKASSAR 288 (3) DP 8464 FB STNK D 6242870 199000 1000

6 889 29268 ARIE KOEWANDI MAKASSAR 286 (3) DD 1253 LF SIM A, STNK D 6242954 149000 1000

7 890 29269 A.HAMZAH MAROS 291 (2) DD 2151 XO SIM C D 6244207 149000 1000

8 891 29270 HENDRA SIBALI MAKASSAR 285 (2) B 9499 UEK STNK D 6244220 199000 1000

9 892 29271 ICONK MAKASSAR 281 (1) DD 8834 NT STNK D 6244224 199000 1000

10 893 29272 MUH TAHIR.J MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 8407 YA SIM A D 6244246 149000 1000

11 894 29273 TAMRING.T TAKALAR 307 (1) DP 8896 CZ SIM A D 6244248 149000 1000

12 895 29274 SULMIADI.S MAKASSAR 303,289(1) DD 8909 RI STNK D 6244249 199000 1000

13 896 29275 MUHAJIR MAKASSAR 288 (1) DD 8543 FA STNK D 6244250 199000 1000

TANGGAL 04.10.2019
P J R 

PENGADILAN NEGERI MAKASSAR


